
O F FIC E  OF FE D E R A L

STATISTICAL POLICY

AND STANDARDS

UNITED STATES DEPA R TM EN T OF

CO M M ERCE
= = = — s  J S  M

■
=EE

----  ; « ■ ■ ...........
° °  ^  W A S H IN G T O N , D .C . 2 0 2 3 0

For information (202) 673-7962

FOR RELEASE FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 1979 FSP 79-13

Schedule o f Release Dates foi- Principal Federal Economic Indicators for December 1979

The Office of Federal Statistical Policy and Standards, U.S. Departm ent of Commerce today issued the 
monthly schedule of target dates for release during December of principal economic indicators by Federal 
agencies.

Occasionally, agencies may be able to release data a day or two earlier or, because of unavoidable 
compilation problems, miss the target date, but in most instances the target dates will be met. The indicators are 
identified by the titles of the releases in which they are included, the source agency, and the release identification 
number where applicable. Any inquiries about these series should be directed to the issuing agency.

Explanation of abbreviations: BEA-Bureau of Economic Analysis; BLS-Bureau of Labor Statistics; FRB- 
Federal Reserve Board; FIUD-Department of Flousing and Urban Development.

Date Subject Data jo r

December

3 Construction Expenditures (Press release), Census, C -30.................................................... ............. October

4 M anufacturers’ Shipments, Inventories, and Orders, Census, M3-1.................................................October

4 Open Market Money Rates and Bond Prices, FRB, 415............................................................. November

5 Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504............................ Week Ending November 28

6 Plant and Equipment Expenditurers, B E A ........................................................................................... 3Q ‘79

6 Money Stock Measures, FRB, 508....................................................................Week Ending November 28

6 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statement of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503................................................................................................................. Week Ending December 5

6 Producer Price Indexes (Press release), BLS.................................................................................. November

6 Consumer Credit, FRB, 4 2 1 ................................................................................................................ October

7 The Employment Situation (Press release), BLS............................................................................ November

10 M anufacturers’ Export Sales and Orders, Census, M4-A................................................................. October

10 Sales, Inventories of Single-Family Homes, Census, C-25................................................................ October

10 Advance Monthly Retail Sales (Press release), Census..................................................................November

11 Crop Production, A griculture...................................................................................................... December 1

11 M anufacturing and Trade: Inventories and Sales, Census,............................ ;.................................. October

11 Monthly Wholesale Trade (Press release), Census, B W ....................................................................October

12 Supply Demand Estimates, A griculture.............................................................. Current M arketing Season

12 Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504................................Week Ending December 5

13 Money Stock Measures, FRB, 508...................................................................... .Week Ending December 5

13 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statement of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503............................................................................................................... Week Ending December 12

14 Cattle on Feed, A griculture................................................................................................................... 4Q ‘79



Date Subject Data Jor

Decembeir

17 Yields on F H A  Insured New H om e 30-Year M ortgages, H U D ................................................ Decem ber 1

17 Industrial P roduction and Related D ata , FR B , 414.............................. ........................................... N ovem ber

18 Personal Incom e, B E A ...........  N ovem ber

18 O utpu t, Capacity, and Capacity U tilization, FR B , 402.............................................  N ovem ber

18 H ousing Starts (Press release), Census, C -20 ...................................................................................... N ovem ber

19 Revised C orporate  Profits and N ational Incom e, B E A .................................................................................. 3Q ‘79

19 G ross N ational Product (Second Revision), B E A ...........................................................................................3Q ‘79

19 C ondition R eport o f  Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B , 504............................... Week Ending Decem ber 12

20 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks,
FR B, 503 ..................................................................................................................... W eek Ending Decem ber 19

20 M oney Stock M easures, FR B, 508 .........................................................................W eek Ending December 12

20 Sum m ary of U.S. In ternational T ransactions, B E A ........................................................................................ 3Q ‘79

21 Hogs and Pigs, A gricu ltu re .................................................................................................................Decem ber 1

21 A dvance R eport on D urable  G oods, M anufacturers’ Shipm ents, and O rders (Press release),
Census, M 3-1..............................................................................................................................................N ovem ber

21 Real Earnings (Press release), B L S ....................................................................................................... N ovem ber

21 C onsum er Price Index (Press release), B L S ........................................................................................ N ovem ber

26 C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B, 504 .............................. Week Ending N ovem ber 19

26 Treasury Statem ent, T re asu ry .................................................................................................................N ovem ber

27 M oney Stock M easures, FR B, 5 0 8 ....................................................................... Week Ending N ovem ber 19

27 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal
Reserve Banks, FR B, 503 ......................................................................................... W eek ending Decem ber 26

28 Productivity and Cost in Private Business, N onfarm  Business, and
M anufacturing Sectors (Press release), BLS...................................................................................................... 4Q ‘79

28 E xport and Im port M erchandise T rade, Census, FT -900................................................................. N ovem ber

31 A gricultural Prices, A griculture..................................................................................................... M id-D ecem ber

31 W ork Stoppages (Press release), B L S .................................................................................................. N ovem ber

31 L abor Turnover in M anufacturing (Press release), BLS................................................................... N ovem ber

31 C om posite Indexes o f Leading, Coincident, and Lagging Indicators (Press release), B E A ......N ovem ber



U N IT E D  S T A T E S  D E P A R T M E N T  Q.F

W A S H IN G T O N , D .C . 2 0 2 3 0

O F F IC E  0 F  FE D E R A L

STATISTICAL POLICY

AND STANDARDS

For information (202) 673-7965

FO R  RELEA SE M O N D A Y , SEPTEM B ER  10, 1979 F S P79-10

Schedule o f Release Dates for Principal Federal Economic Indicators for October 1979

The Office o f  Federal Statistical Policy and S tandards, U.S. D epartm ent o f Com m erce todav issued the 
m onthly schedule o f  target dates for release during O ctober o f  principal econom ic indicators by Federal agencies.

Occasionally, agencies may be able to release data  a day or two earlier or, because of unavoidable 
com pilatton problem s, miss the target date, but in m ost instances the target dates will be met. The indicators are 
identified by the titles o f the releases in which they are included. The Business Conditions Digest series num bers
tor all BCD series included are shown in parentheses. Any inquiries about these series should be directed to the 
issuing agency.

Explanation o f abbreviations: BEA-Bureau o f Econom ic Analysis; BLS-Bureau o f L abor Statistics; FRB- 
Federal Reserve Board; H U D -D epartm ent o f H ousing and  U rban D evelopm ent.

Date

October

Subject Data fur

1 C onstruction Expenditures (Press release), Census, C-30 (69)................................................................... A uaust

2 Open M arket M oney Rates and Bond Prices, F R B ,4 1 5 .......... ............................................................ Septem ber

3 C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B, 504 (72, 112)......................Week Ending Septem ber 26

3 M anufacturers’ Shipm ents, Inventories, and O rders, Census, M 3-1 (65)............................................  August

4 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)........ ................. ...................Week Ending Septem ber 26

4 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition S tatem ent o f  Federal Reserve Banks ■
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) .................................................................................................................W eek Ending O ctober 3

4 C onsum er C redit, FRB, 421 (66, 113)............ .................................................  August

4 Producer Price Indexes (Press release), BLS, (330-334).........................................................................Septem ber

5 The Em ploym ent S ituation (Press release), BLS (1 ,21 , 37,40-44 ,91 , 340,442.444-448,451-453).. Septem ber

10 Advance M onthly Retail Sales (Press release). Census (54)....... ........................................................... Septem ber

10 M onthly W holesale T rade (Press release). Census, B W ................................................................  August

10 M anufacturers ' Export Sales and O rders. Census, M 4 -A ............. ..................................................  August

10 C ondition R eport o f  Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B, 504 (72, 112).............................Week Ending O ctober 3

11 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102 107, 108)............... ......................................Week Ending O ctober 3

1 * Bank Reserves and C ondition S tatem ent o f  Federal Reserve Banks
........... ................................. ; ............................................................ W eek Ending O ctober 10

Trade; Inventories and Sales. Census. (31,56, 71)................................................... . August

FRB, 503 (93, 94)

I I  M a n u fa ctu ring  and

12 C rop  Production, A griculture..........................................................................  O ctober



Date Subject Data for

15 Food Assistance Programs Results, Agriculture ....... .......................................................................August

15 Yields on FU A Insured New Home 30-Year Mortgages, HUD (118)......................... .................... October 1

16 Industrial Production and Related ata. FRB, 414 (47,73-76).........................................................September

17 Personal Income, BEA (223)......................... ............................................................. ..................... September

17 Output, Capacity, and Capacity Utilization, FRB, 402 (82. 84)...................................................... September

17 Housing Starts (Press Pelease), Census, C-20(28, 29).......................................................................September

17 Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)........................Week Ending October 10

18 Supply Demand Estimates, Agriculture.................................................... ............ Current Marketing Season

18 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statement of Federal Reserve Banks
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 )......................................................................................................Week Ending October 17

18 Cattle on Feed, Agriculture........................................................................ October 1

18 Money Stock Measures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)..............................................Week Ending October 10

19 Gross National Product (Preliminary), BEA (200, 205, 210)................................................. 3q  -79

23 Advance Report on Durable Goods, Manufacturers’ Shipments, and Orders (Press release)
Census, M M  (6.24,25, % . 548)........................................................................... !................. . ...September

23 Average Yields of Long-Term Bonds,Treasury Bulletin (115, 116) ...................................................... Ausust

23 Grain Stock Report, Agriculture....................................................................................  October 1

24 Major Collective Bargaining Settlements (Press release), BLS(348, 349) ............................... 1st nine months

24 Condition Report Of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72,112).............................. Week Ending October 17

• 25 Money Stock Measures, FRB. 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)......................... .......... ........... Week Ending October 17

25 Housing Vacancies (Press release). Census, H-l 11..........................................................  3Q ’79

25 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statement of Federal Reserve
Banks, FRB, 503 (93, 94)............................................................   Week Ending October 24

25 Money Stock Measures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)................................................... Week Ending October 17

26 Real Earnings (Press release), BLS(341)...................................................................................... „.September

26 Consumer Price Index (Press release), BLS (320-322)......................................................................September

29 Work Stoppages (Press release), BLS............................................................................ .................. September

29 Supply Demand Estimates, Agriculture..... ............................................ ........ ..... Current Marketing Season

29 Productivity and Cost in Private Business, Nonfarm Business.
and Manufacturing Sectors (Press release), BLS........................ ' .................................. 3q  '79

30 Labor Turnover in Manufacturing (Press release), BLS (2, 3 ,4 ) ......................................................September

30 Composite Indexes of Leading, Coincident, and Lagging Indicators (Press release), BEA... ........September

30 Export and Import Merchandise Trade, Census, FT-900 (602, 612).................................................September

31 Agricultural Prices, Agriculture........................*.................................................       Mid-October *

31 M anufacturers’ Shipments. Inventories, and Orders, Census. M3-1 (65)......................................September

31 Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)...................... Week Ending October 24

September Schedule Corrections:

19 Delete: GNP Preliminary

19 Add: GNP(Second Revision), BEA (200,205,21Ó)..... ................................................. s q  -79

19 Add: Revised Corporate Profits and National Income, BEA...... ...................................................  ->q  -79



U N I T E D  S T A T E S  D EPARTM ENT OF

M M ERCE

W A S H IN G T O N , D .C . 2 0 2 3 0

O F FIC E  OF FE D E R A L

STATISTICAL POLICY

AND STANDARDS

For information (202) 673-7965

FOR RELEA SE FR ID A Y , A U G U ST  3, 1979 ESP 79-9

Schedule o f Release Dates for Principal Federal Economic Indicators for September 1979

The Office o f Federal Statistical Policy and S tandards, U.S. D epartm ent of Com m erce today issued the 
m onthly sehedule o f target dates for release during Septem ber of principal econom ic indicators by Federal
agencies.

Occasionally, agencies may be able to release data a day or two earlier or, because of unavoidable 
com pilation problem s, miss the target date, but in most instances the target dates will be met. The indicators are 
identified by the titles of the releases in which they are included. The Business Conditions Digest series num bers 
for all BCD series included are shown in parentheses. Any inquiries about these series should be directed to the
issuing agency.

Explanation of abbreviations: BEA-Bureau o f Econom ic Analysis; BLS-Bureau o f L abor Statistics; FRB- 
Federai Reserve Board; H U D -D epartm ent o f Housing and U rban Development.

Subject DalajorDate 

September

4 C onstruction Expenditures (Press release), Census, C -30(69).....................................................  July

5 C ondition Report o f Large Com m ercial Banks, ERB, 304 (72, 1 12)...........................Week Ending August 29

3 Open M arket Money Rates and Bond Prices, ERB, 415.............................................................................. August

6 M oney Stock M easures, ERB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)................................... Week Ending August 29

6 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB. 503 (93, 9 4 ) ........................................................................................................... Week Ending Septem ber 5

6 M anufacturers’ Export Sales and Orders, Census, M 4 -A ................................................................................ July

fc Plant and Equipm ent Expenditures, BEA (6 1 )............................................................................................. 2Q ’79

7 The Em ploym ent Situation (Press release), BLS ( 1,2 1 ,3 7 , 40-44, 91,340, 442, 444-448, 451-453)........ August

7 C onsum er Credit, FRB. 421 (66, 113).................................................................................................................. July

7 M onthly W holesale Trade (Press release), Census, B W ...........................  July

7 Producer Price Indexes (Press release), BLS, (330-334).................................................................................August

10 Advance M onthly Retail Sales (Press release), Census (54)......................................................................... August

11 M anufacturing and Trade: Inventories and Sales, Census, (31,56, 71)............................................................ July

! 1 Q uarterly Financial R eport for M anufacturing C orporations 
Federal T rade C o m m issio n ............................................................

12 C rop Production, Agriculture.

......... 2Q '79

Septem ber 1



12

13

13

14

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

25

26

26

26

26

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

Date Subject Data Jor

C ondition Report o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B, 504 (72, 1 P ) ......... .............. Week Ending Septem ber 5

M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102 107, 108)................................. .............. Week Ending Septem ber 5

Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent ol f  ederal Reserve Bank
FRB, 503 (9 3 ,9 4 ) ......................................................................................................... Week Ending Septem ber 12

Industrial Production and Related D ata, FRB, 414 (47, 73-76)................................................................August

Food Assistance Program s Results, A g ricu ltu re ......................................... ................................................... July

Yields on FH A Insured New Home 30-Year M ortgages, H U D  (1 18)....... .....................................Septem ber 1

Supply Dem and Estim ates, A gricu lture ........................................................ .....................................Septem ber 1

Personal Income, BEA (223)...........................................................................

O utput, Capacity, and Capacity U tilization, FRB, 402 (82, 84)................. ..............................................August

Housing Starts (Press release). Census, C-20 (28, 29)................................... ..............................................August

G ross N ational Product (Prelim inary), BEA (200,205,210)....................... ............................................... 3Q '79

C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504(72,112).......... ........... Week Endinti Septem ber 12

Hogs and Pigs, A griculture............................................................................. ..................................... Septem ber 1

Sum m ary of U.S. International T ransactions, B E A ....................................
............................................... 2Q i »

M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)................................
1  Wf

........... Week Ending Septem ber 1 2 ^ ^

Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 94) ........................................................................................................ Week Ending Septem ber 19

Advance R eport on D urable G oods, M anufacturers’ Shipm ents and Orders (Press release).
Census, M3-1 (6, 24, 25, 96, 548).................................................................... .............................................. August

Average Yields of Long-Term Bonds,Treasury Bulletin ( 1 15, 116)........... ..................................................... July

Real Earnings (Press release), BLS (341)....................................................... .............................................. August

C onsum er Price Index (Press release), BLS (320-322)................................. .............................................. August

C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 122)......... ........... Week Ending Septem ber 19

Factors Affacting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal 
Banks, FRB, 503 (9 3 ,9 4 ).................................................................................

Reserve
........... Week Ending Septem ber 26

M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)................................

Export and.Im port M erchandise Trade, Census, FT-900 (602, 612).......... .............................................. August

W ork Stoppages (Press release), BLS.............................................................

Labor T urnover in M anufacturing (Press release), BLS (2, 3 ,4 ) ................ .............................................. August

C om posite Indexes o f Leading, C oincident, and Lagging Indicators (Pres 

A gricultural Prices, A gricu lture...................................................................

s release), B E A ................... August



U N IT E D  S T A T E S  D E P A R T M E N T  O F

O F FIC E  OF FE D E R A L

STATISTICAL POLICY

AND STANDARDS

W A S H IN G T O N , D .C . 2 0 2 3 0

For information (202) 673-7965

FO R RELEASE FR ID A Y , MAY 4, 1979 FSP79-6

Schedule o f Release Dates for Principal Federal Economic Indicators for June 1979

The Office of Federal Statistical Policy and Standards, U.S. D epartm ent o f Com m erce today issued the 
m onthly schedule of target dates for release during June of principal econom ic indicators by Federal agencies.

Occasionally, agencies may be able to release data a day or two earlier or, because of unavoidable 
com pilation problem s, miss the target date, but in most instances the target dates will be met. The indicators are 
identified by the titles of the releases in which they are included. The Business Conditions Digest series num bers 
for all BCD series included are shown in parentheses. Any inquiries about these series should be directed to the 
issuing agency.

Explanation o f abbreviations: BEA-Bureau o f Economic Analysis; BLS-Bureau of Labor Statistics; FRB- 
Federal Reserve Board; H U D -D epartm ent of Housing and U rban Development.

Date

June

Subject Data Jor

1 C onstruction Expenditures (Press release). Census, C-30 (69)....................................................................... April

1 The Em ploym ent Situation (Press release), BLS (1 ,21 ,37 , 40-44, 91,340, 442, 444-448, 451-453)............ May

5 Open M arket M oney Rates and Bond Prices, FRB, 415................................................................................. May

6 Condition Report of Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)............................... Week Ending May 30

6 Consum er Credit, FRB, 421 (66, 1 13)..............................................................................................................April

6 M anufacturers’ Export Sales and Orders, Census, M 4-A .............................................................................. April

7 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)...................................................... Week Ending May 30

7 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) .....................................................................................................................Week Ending June 6

7 Producer Price Indexes (Press release), BLS, (330-334)................................................................................... May

7 M onthly W holesale Trade (Press release), Census, B W .................................................................................April

7 Plant and Equipm ent Expenditures, BEA, (61 )............................................................................1Q ’79 and 1979

11 Crop Production, A griculture........................................................................................................................June 1

11 Advance M onthly Retail Sales (Press release), Census (54)............................................................................ May

12 M anufacturing and Trade: Inventories and Sales, Census, (31,56, 71)......................................................... April

12 Quarterly Financial Report for M anufacturing C orporations
Federal Trade C om m ission ............................................................................................................................ IQ '79

13 Condition R eport of Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)................................. Week Ending June 6

14 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102 107, 108)............................................ .............Week Ending June 6

14 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) .................................................................... ."............................................. Week Endins June 13



Date Subject Data for

June

15 Industrial Production and Related D ata, FRB, 414 (47, 73-76)................................................................... May

15 Yields on FHA Insured New Home 30-Year M ortgages, H U D  (118)....................................................... June 1

15 Food Assistance Program s Results, A g ricu ltu re ........................................................................................... April

18 Housing Starts (Press release). Census, C-20 (28, 29)..................................................................................... May

19 O utput, Capacity, and Capacity Utilization, FRB, 402 (82, 84 )....................................................................May

19 Personal Income, BEA (223)............................................................................................................................. May

20 G ross N ational Product (Second Revision), BEA (200, 205, 210).............................................................  1Q '79

20 Revised C orporate Profits and N ational Income, B E A ..............................................................................  1Q ’79

20 Condition Report o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)............................... Week Ending June 13

21 Advance Report on D urable G oods, M anufacturers’ Shipm ents and Orders (Press release).
Census, M3-1 (6, 24, 25, 96, 548)....................................................................................................................... May

21 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statem ent of Federal
Reserve Banks, FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 )........................................................................................Week Ending June 20

21 Money Stock M easures, FRB 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)........................................................Week Ending June 13

21 Hogs and Pigs, A griculture..............................................................................................................................June 1

21 Sum mary of U.S. International Transactions, B E A ...................................................................................  1 Q '7 9 ^ ^

25 Average Yields o f Long-Term  Bonds,Treasury Bulletin (115, 116)...............................................................April

26 Real Earnings (Press release), B L S(341)........................................................................................................... May

26 Consum er Price Index (Press release), BLS (320-322)...................................................................................... May

27 Export and Im port M erchandise Trade, Census, FT-900 (602, 612)...............................................................May

27 C ondition Report of Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72,112)................................ Week Ending June 20

27 Supply Dem and Estim ates, A gricu lture ..................................................................... C urrent M arketing Season

28 W ork Stoppages (Press release), BLS.................................................................................................................May

28 Money Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108).......................................................Week Ending June 20

28 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 94) ..................................................................................................................Week Ending June 27

29 Labor Turnover in M anufacturing (Press release), BLS (2, 3, 4 ) .................................................................... May

29 Com posite Indexes of Leading, Coincident, and Lagging Indicators (Press release), B E A ........................ May

29 A gricultural Prices, A griculture................................................................................................................ M id-June

i



U N IT E D  S T A T E S  D E P A R T M E N T  O F

W A S H IN G T O N , D .C . 2 0 2 3 0

FO R RELEA SE F R ID A Y , M A R C H  2, 1979

O F FIC E  OF F E D E R A L

STATISTICAL POLICY

AND STANDARDS

For information (202) 673-7965

FSP79-3

Schedule o f Release Dates for Principal Federal Economic Indicators for April 1979

The Office o f Federal Statistical Policy and Standards, U.S. D epartm ent o f Com m erce today issued the 
m onthly schedule o f target dates for release during April o f principal econom ic indicators by Federal agencies.

Occasionally, agencies may be able to release data  a day or two earlier or, because o f unavoidable 
com pilation problem s, miss the target date, but in most instances the target dates will be met. The indicators are 
identified by the titles of the releases in which they are included. The Business Conditions Digest series num bers 
for all BCD series included are shown in parentheses. Any inquiries about these series should be directed to the 
issuing agency.

Explanation o f abbreviations: BEA-Bureau o f Economic Analysis; BLS-Bureau o f Labor Statistics; FRB- 
Federal Reserve Board; H U D -D epartm ent o f Housing and U rban Development.

Date

April

Subject Data for

2

2

3

4

5 

5 

5

C onstruction Expenditures (Press release), Census, C-30 (69)............................................................... February

Q uarterly Financial R eport for M anufacturing C orporations, Federal T rade C om m ission.................4Q ’78

Open M arket M oney Rates and Bond Prices, FRB, 415.............................................................................M arch

C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112).............................Week ending M arch 28

Consum er Credit, FRB, 421 (66, 113)...................................................................................................... February

M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)................................................... Week Ending M arch 28

Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) ....................................................................................................................Week Ending April 4

5

5

6 

7

Producer Price Indexes (Press release), BLS, (330-334)...............................................................................M arch

M anufacturers’ Export Sales and Orders, Census, M 4 -A ...................................................................... February

The Em ploym ent Situation (Press release), BLS (1, 21, 37, 40-44, 91, 340, 442, 444-448,451-453)........M arch

M onthly W holesale T rade (Press release), Census, B W ......................................................................... February

10 C rop Production, A griculture........................................................................................................................April 1

10 Advance M onthly Retail Sales (Press release), Census (54)........................................................................ M arch

11 Supply-D em and Estim ates, A griculture..................................................................... C urrent M arketing Season

11 C ondition R eport o f  Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)................................Week Ending April 4

11 M anufacturing and Trade: Inventories and Sales, BEA, (31, 56, 71).................................................... February

12 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)........................................................Week Ending April 4



Date Subject Data for

April

12 Fac tors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) ................................................................................................................. W eek Ending April 11

16 Industrial Production and Related D ata, FRB, 414 (47, 7 3 -7 6 ) ................................................................. M arch

16 Yields on FH A  Insured New Hom e 30-Year M ortgages, H U D  (118)....................................................... April 1.

16 Food Assistance Program s Results, A gricu ltu re ..................................................................................... February

17 Housing Starts (Press release), Census, C-20 (28, 29)....................................................................................M arch

18 O utput, Capacity, and Capacity U tilization, FR B, 402 (82, 84)..................................................................M arch

18 Personal Income, BEA (223)............................................................................................................................M arch

18 C ondition Report o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B, 504 (72, 112).............................. Week Ending April 11

19 G ross N ational Product (Prelim inary), BEA (200, 205, 210)...................................................................... IQ ’79

19 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102 107, 108)...................................................... Week Ending April 11

19 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal Reserve Banks
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) ................................................................................................................. Week Ending April 18

19 Revised C orporate  Profits and N ational Income, B E A ..................................................... ........................ 4Q ’78

19 C attle on Feed, A gricu ltu re ........................................................................................................................... April 1

20 A dvance R eport on D urable G oods, M anufacturers’ Shipm ents and O rders (Press release),
Census, M3-1 (6, 24, 25, 96, 548)....................................................................................................................M arch

23 G rain  Stocks Report, A griculture................................................................................................................. April 1

24 Average Yields o f Long-Term  Bonds,Treasury Bulletin (115, 116)........... February
r

24 Productivity and Costs in Private Business, N onfarm  Business, and M anufacturing
Sectors (Press release), B L S ............................................................................................................................4Q '78

25 H ousing Vacancies (Press release), Census, H -l 1 1 ......................................................................................IQ  ’79

25 C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FR B, 504 (72, 112).............................. Week Ending April 18

26 Real Earnings (Press release), BLS (341)....................................................................................................... M arch

26 C onsum er Price index (Press release), BLS (320-322)..................................................................................M arch

26 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal
Reserve Banks, FR B, 503 (93, 9 4 )....................................................................................... Week Ending April 25

26 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)..................................................... Week Ending April 18

27 W ork Stoppages (ress release), B L S............................................................................................................... M arch

27 Export and Im port M erchandise T rade, Census, FT-900 (602, 612).......................................................... M arch

30 L abor T urnover in M anufacturing (Press release), BLS (2, 3, 4 ) ................................................................M arch

30 C om posite indexes o f Leading, Coincident, and Lagging Indicators
(Press release), B E A ........................................................   M arch

30 A gricultural Prices, A gricu lture..............   M id-April



OFFICE OF FEDERAL

STATISTICAL POLICY

AND STANDARDS

U N ITE D  S TA TE S  D E P A R T M E N T  OF

W A S H IN G T O N , D .C . 2 0 2 3 0

FOR RELEASE FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 1979

For information (202) 673-7965

FSP 79-2

Schedule of Release Dates for Principal Federal Economic Indicators for March 1979

The Office of Federal Statistical Policy and Standards, U.S. Departm ent of Commerce today issued the 
monthly schedule of target dates for release during March of principal economic indicators by Federal agencies.

Occasionally, agencies may be able to release data a day or two earlier or, because of unavoidable 
compilation problems, miss the target date, but in most instances the target dates will be met. The indicators are 
identified by the titles of the releases in which they are included. The Business Conditions Digest series numbers 
or all BCD series included are shown in parentheses. Any inquiries about these series should be directed to the 

issuing agency.

Explanation of abbreviations: BEA-Bureau of Economic Analysis; BLS-Bureau of Labor Statistics; FRB- 
Federal Reserve Board; HU D-Departm ent of Housing and Urban Development.

Da,e Subject Data for

March

1 Construction Expenditures (Press release), Census, C-30 (69)............................................................... January

1 Money Stock Measures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108).............................................Week Ending February 21

1 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statement of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 )...................................................................................................... Week Ending February 28

M anufacturers’ Shipments, Inventories and Orders, Census (65)....................................................... February

Consumer Credit, FRB, 421 (66, 113).................................................................................................... January

Open Market Money Rates and Bond Prices, FRB, 415............................... ...................................... February

7 Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)....................... Week ending February 28

8 Money Stock Measures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108).............................................Week Ending February 28

8 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition Statement of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) ............................................................................................................. Week Ending March 7

8 Producer Price Indexes (Press release), BLS, (330-334)........................................................................February

9 The Employment Situation (Press release), BLS (1,21, 37, 40-44, 91,340, 442, 444-448,451-453)... February

9 M anufacturers’ Export Sales and Orders, Census, M 4-A ...................................................................... January

9 Crop Production, Agriculture................................................................................................................ M arch 1

9 Advance M onthly Retail Sales (Press release), Census (54)................................................................. February

12 Plant and Equipment Expenditures, BEA (61)........................................................................ 4 Q ‘78 and 1978

12 Supply-Demand Estimates, Agriculture.................................................................. Current M arketing Season

12 Monthly Wholesale Trade (Press release), Census, BW ......................................................................... January

14 Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112).............................Week Ending March 7

15 Industrial Production and Related Data, FRB, 414 (47, 73-76)..........................................................February



Date Subject Data for
M arch
15 Yields on FHA Insured New Home 30-Year M ortgages, H U D  (118)........................................................ M arch 1

15 Food Assistance Program s Results, A g ricu ltu re ............................................................................... ....... January

15 M anufacturing and Trade: Inventories and Sales, Census, (31, 56, 71)................................................... January

15 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)..................................................... Week Ending M arch 7

15 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent of Federal Reserve Banks,
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) ............................................................................................................... Week Ending M arch 14

16 Housing Starts (Press release), Census, C-20 (28, 29)............................................................................... February

16 O utput, Capacity, and Capacity U tilization, FRB, 402 (82, 84).............................................................. February

¡9 Persona! Income, BEA (223)........................................................................................................................February

20 Survey o f Terms o f Bank Lending, FRB, 416 (67 )............................................................................F ebruary 5-9

20 C orporate  Profits, BEA (16, 22, 6 8 ).....................................................................................................................  4Q ‘78

20 Gross N ational Product (Second Revision), BEA (200, 205, 210)...................................................................  4Q ‘78

21 Hogs and Pigs, A griculture............................................................................................................................. M arch 1

21 Federal Receipts and Expenditures, N IPA  Basis, BEA (500, 5 0 1 ,5 0 2 )............................................................ 4Q ‘78

21 Sum m ary o f U.S. International T ransactions, B E A ........................................................................................... 4Q ‘78

21 Condition Report of Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)............................ Week Ending M arch 14

21 Advance Report on D urable G oods, M anufacturers’ Shipments and Orders (Press release),
.Census, M3-1 (6, 24, 25, 96, 548)............................................................................................................ . February

22 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102 107, 108).................................................... Week Ending M arch 14

22 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent o f Federal Reserve Banks
FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ) ............................................................................................................... Week Ending M arch 21

23 Average Yields o f Long-Term  Bonds,Treasury Bulletin (115, 116).......  January

23 Real Earnings (Press release), BLS (341)................................................................................................... February

23 Consum er Price Index (Press release), BLS (320-322)............................................................................. February

28 W ork Stoppages (Press release), BLS........................................................................................................ February

28 Export and Im port M erchandise Trade, Census, FT-900 (602, 612)...................................................... February

28 C ondition R eport o f Large Com m ercial Banks, FRB, 504 (72, 112)............................Week Ending M arch 21

29 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and C ondition Statem ent of Federal
Reserve Banks, FRB, 503 (93, 9 4 ).....................................................................................Week Ending M arch 28

29 M oney Stock M easures, FRB, 508 (85, 102, 107, 108)................................................... Week Ending M arch 21

30 Labor T urnover in M anufacturing (Press release), BLS (2, 3, 4 ) ..........................................   February

30 Com posite indexes o f Leading, Coincident, and Lagging Indicators
(Press release), B E A .....................................................................................................................................February

30 Agricultural Prices, A griculture.............................................................................................................M id-M arch

30 M anufacturers’ Shipments, Inventories, and Orders, Census (65)..........................................................February



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DA LES FOR 
PRINCIPAL FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

'Odobi'r

R elease  d a te s  sc h e d u le d  by a g en c ie s  r e s p o n s i 
b le  f o r  th e  p r in c ip a l  eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  the  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be  m e t in  th e  m a jo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida
ble compilation problems to release a report one or 
more days later.

A s im ila r  s c h e d u le  will b e  show n h e re  each

1979
ìA-*■

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re le ase s  in /w h ic h  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ; th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ; ^ t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  a p p lic a b le ^ a n d  th e  Business €mr-

i i i c J u ^ ^ f t^ h o w n T T r ^ e m ir e s e s .  R e lease  d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l series can  be fo u n d  in 
p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  s p o n so rin g  ag en c ies.

(A m  in q u ire s  a b o u t  th ese  se rie s  sh o u ld  be  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  ag ency .)

Dater
Subject Data For

3

4

4

C o n s tru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress re lease ) ,
C en su s , C -30 ...............................................................  «, „ , . . , , O c t o b e r "

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , a n d  O rd e rs , /  .
C e n su s , M 3-1 ( & » ) .........................................................../ «  » « „ „ „ O c  TO D  Cl

O p e n  M a rk e t M oney  R ates a n d  B o n d  P rices , K ! /
F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), 415  ..............  *' * * - - „ , N  t  C

L

(d

Condition Report of 
FRB, 504 , „ „ .

hAcrr\t̂  S4oak: i\\<LK.0Kes.

Large Commercial Banks,
. , , (Pedinò November

F R B ) .5 " o S '.  * . , , . U U -f j t  krachorj f\Jco( n, Is-e <Z

28

■2 -8

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress re lease ) , 
B u re a u  o f  L a b o r  S ta tistics (BLS) (330-334) ( r

TBiOa Xs x O o r  iter*ew vic, I w U ; *

6 PLANT AND EQUIPMENT EXPENDITURES ,̂ (BEA)„ , . , . 3Q'79

6 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition
□  statement of Federal Reserve Banks, FRB.- 503..... December 5

4 C o n s u m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , 421 (F4i, 113)
O  C^obcr



k~/ V J . I v —  N—  u.

^  £C* > '‘'-•V'C-' 0^

•  7

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t  S itu a tio n  (P ress re lease ) , 
BLS

10 A d v an ce  M o n th ly  R e ta il Sales (P ress R elease). 

C e n s u s (54) .......................................................... h e r

10 M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sa les a n d  O rd e rs , 
C en su s , M 4 - A ............................................

October
« ' I

10 Sales, Inventories of Single-Family Homes, 
P C e n s u s , C-25 October

{ I

! I 

1 t

12

M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress re le a se ) , , .
C en su s , B W ............................... O  C \ o k c r

C ro p  P ro d u c tio n , A g r ic u l tu re  ................................ . » D (T ^
0Ê M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T ra d e :  In v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales, .

C en su s  ( f r ly jf tr^M-) ...................................................... I ................... Qc To v Cr
Condition Report of Large Commercial Banks,
F R B /  504 .......................... ..wttlC December 5

!2_

13 

/ 3

1 4 -

S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates,

A g r i c u l t u r e .................................... C u r re n t  M a rk e t in g  Season

Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition /
PStatement of Federal Reserve Banks, F R B , 503 /December 12Fédéral Reserve Banks, FRB, 503 j^December ] 

M o h e y  £ ,b c . k  Fr <i 3 t ¿ 0 % ...  Iveefc ’b e ct i *  keiZ S

C a ttle  on  F eed , A g r i c u l tu r e .................................. |. t t 4*Q  ̂*7.9

Eood- Asolata n eo P ro  g ra tti Re-r.ulì n—A gile  tll’f'üi gT" yy— j---- — "Ò ~ c 4 tn

7
Y ields on  F H A  In su re d  N ew H o m e  30 -v ear 

M o rtg ag es, H U 1) (44#)...............
\)C ce^ber

7

In d u s tr ia l  P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R ela ted  D ata , FR B, 414 
{17, 73 7 0)..........................

H o u s in g  S ta rts  (P ress  re lease ) , C en su s , C -20 
(2 dr##).............. ........

/. . Novc^tsi'r 

N o  cr



t M o ' . ' f i - ' - 'b t r!o

1 8

- ¡ I

1 9

P e r s o n a l  I n c o m e , Bar r e a u . o f .-E cr w o m i^- 
Ax u îIw h WBEA» (3Ô3) ....................................

O u tp u t ,  C apacity , a n d  C apacity  U tiliza tion , FRB,

402 (¡¡¡a,.84) : ........., 2 ..............,

(fS>
29 G ro s s  N a t io n a l  P r o d u c t  ~ftt**4*» **+ m r ^  B E A  5 

(»M M itt& riH 1# } ........................................  ..........

I •

'

{ 1  O t / c ^

§ 7 9

Condit 
FRB

äiticm Report of Large Commercial Banks; December i2
, 504.. . « v .. f u ,UJe^-7d

Revised Corporate Profits and National 

D l n c o m e ^  ̂ fiE A )-^-rT............................ 3Q  ' 7 9

20 Summary of U.S. International Transactions, t
■Q BEA * . * * - ■ « • - ' > ........  3Q 79

20 Factors Affecting Bank Reserves and Condition
□ S t atement of Federal Reserve Banks, FRB, 5 0 3 , ^December 19

J-C M o n e y  S h o t F f i * , S o g ......... EnfUrj becem l t f f i '2-

21

2 . 1

t \

Hogs and Pigs, Agriculture H  s/cg .o'K b  a  r<_ 1

A d v an ce  R e p o r t  on  D u ra b le  G oods, M a n u fa c tu re rs  
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress  re lease ) , C en su s, M 3-1, 

(6 , 24, 25 , 96, .54 8 ) ..................................................

( \ J o d C m k c r

C o n su m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress re lease ) , . , t

bls (-32a aaa) ..................I- * •;>vovc -'c

z\

26

R ea l E a rn in g s , BLS (34+)~..........................................  N

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s, [\f o V ( V v  F O  | j)

FR B, 504 ( 4 * * * )  .....................1. , U ^ K £ K d , / t |

Treasury Statement, Treasury,..... .November

2 - 1

Ì L I

Z I

M oney  S tock  M easu re s , FR B , 508 («S-, ^  0v; t J o C r  I S'

.......................................................................  ' '  ' ‘ “

F ac to rs  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d itio n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l  R ese rv e  B an k s, FR B ,

503 (£ & r* + ) ..................................  ! ' ‘ 1 ' w e  e ‘
De c - e w p  ca

P ro d u c tiv ity  a n d  C ost in P r iv a te  B usiness, 
N o n fa rm  B usiness , a n d  M a n u fa c tu r in g  

S ec to rs  (P ress re lease ) , B LS ....................

E r d  I

M - Q ' n

zJL



Subj ect Data For
£s

D a t a

C •£> /at £> * fZ,

E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s, 

F T -9 0 0  46 e g-; -613 ) . ....................................................

3! W o rk  S to p p ag es  (P ress R elease), BLS .

C o m p o site  In d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g , C o in c id en t a n d  | 

L ag g in g  In d ic a to r s  (P ress re lease ) , B E A .......... j

31
L a b o r T u r n o v e r  In  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress re le a se ) , ! 

B L S (8 t 4 t 4 > .............................................................. , ,

31 A g ricu ltu ra l Prices, A g ricu ltu re

J \ )  o v e

* 1 [\| C r* k  £ f

..., f\| ovo* !p c r

Nj
» * '



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR PRINCIPAL 
FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

November [1979

R elease  d a te s  sc h e d u le d  by ag en c ie s  r e s p o n s i 
b le  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  the  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t  a re  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be  m e t  in  th e  m ajo r ity  o f  

cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoid
able compilation problems to release a report one or 

more days later.

A s im ila r  s c h e d u le  w ill be  sh o w n  h e re  each

m o n th  c o v e r in g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th .  T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n t if ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re lease s  in  w h ich  they  a re  in c lu d e d ; th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f ic a t io n  

n u m b e r  w h e re  ap p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con
ditions Digest se rie s  n u m b e rs  fo r  all BCD  series 
in c lu d e d , show n  in  p a re n th e s e s . R elease  d a te  in 
fo rm a t io n  fo r  a d d it io n a l  se ries  can  be  fo u n d  in 
p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  sp o n s o r in g  agencies.

(A ny in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th ese  se rie s  sh o u ld  be d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .)

!

■

I

DATE

YUC

S U B JE C T DATA FO R

C o n s tru c t io n  E x p e n d i tu re s  (P ress  re lease ) , 
C en su s , C -3 0  ( 6 9 ) ........................................

1
M oney S tock  M e asu re s , FR B , 508 

(85, 102, 107, 1 0 8 ) ...................... . .W e e k  E n d in g Odh âL

)
F a c to r s  A f f e c t in g  B an k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s, F R B , 503 
(93, 9 4 ) .................................. ....................i-  „ .

.W eek E n d in g  Oĉ", 3

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress  re lease ) , BLS 
(3 3 0 -3 3 4 )  ...........................................................1



DATE
fs/oVcj r\V j&  iL

6

6

6

7

Merchandise £rade, Balance of Payments '3QT~"79 ■

Basis (BEA) *618,620) JUJuariex-Ly-h-, , , , 3 Q ' 7 t?

S U B JE C T  DATA FOR

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sa les a n d  O rd e rs ,  I j E O
C en su s , M 4 - .A .................................................... - > - > ' » * •  -  *

C o n su m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , 421 (66, 1 1 3 ) .......... .  - • - * '  - - VJ

O p e n  M a rk e t  M oney  R a tes a n d  B o n d  P rices, 
F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), 4 1 5 ............

O  C l o t t e d .

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t  S itu a tio n  (Press r d e a s e ^ B u r e a u

o f  L a b o r  S ta tis tics (BLS) (L
S40. 4 4 2 , 4 4 4 -4 4 8 , 4 5 1 -4 5 3 )  ............................... . ’ ‘ '

O o 4 - o b b £ -

M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress  re lease ) ,
C en su s , BW  .........................................................\ * '**'

C<F R B !i504 r b ' b b f  Larg<? C ° m m e rc ia l  B a n k s . i
**) 0 o 4 ~ o u ^ ^  SI

n



S U B JE C T DATA FORD A T E

- / \ i û V £ ^ t > é \

M oney S tock M easu res, FR B , 508 
(85, 102, 107, 1 0 8 ) ............ ......... W eek E n d in g .r D o L KC/2O U

2
•J

F a c to r s  A f f e c t in g  B an k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  *1

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s, FR B . 503 
(93, 9 4 ) ........................................................ W eek E n d in g

q
A d v a n c e  M o n th ly  R e ta i l  S a les  (P re ss  R e le a se ) , O

C en su s  ( 5 4 ) ..................................................................................... | - * ■v

q
C ro p  P r o d u c t io n ,  A g r ic u l tu r e

f e v e m h e c ~  \

M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T ra d e :  In v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales. 
C e n su s  (31, 56 , 7 1 ) ................................................

\H r C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s,
FR B , 504 (72, 1 1 2 ) .................................. W eek  E n d in g

l b M oney  S tock M easu res, FR B, 
508  (85, 102, 107, 108) . . . W eek  E n d in g

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B ank  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l  R eserv e  B an k s, FR B ,
503 (93, 94) ............................................ W eek E n d in g N/ôV



DATE SUBJECT DATA FOR

f\Jo  y  Y' b  —

\ t o

F ood  A ssistance  P ro g ra m  R esu lts , A g r ic u l tu re

Y ields o n  F H A  In s u r e d  New H o m e  3 0 -Y ear 
M o r tg ag es, H U D  ( 1 1 8 ) ..................................

I n d u s tr ia l  P ro d u c t io n  an d  R e la te d  D a ta , FRB, 414  

(47 . 7 3 -7 6 )  ................ ..................................................

l\Jûl/£/nb££ \

Q c J ^ O

S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates, A g r ic u l tu re

n
F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B ank  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d itio n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B anks, FR B .
503 (93, 94) .................................. i . . .  .W eek E n d in g

O u tp u t ,  C ap ac ity , a n d  C apacity  U tiliza tio n , FRB . 
4 0 2  (82, 84) ..............................................................

H o u s in g  S ta r ts  (P ress  re lease ) , C en su s , C -2 0  
(28, 2 9 ) ................................................................

P e rso n a l In c o m e , BEA  (223)

2 0

y
GROSS NATIONAL PRODUCT (REVISED) BEA^ -- .
( 2 0 0 , 2 0 5 , 2 1 0 )  ............................................  3 ^ 0 * 7 9

of L a rge C o m m erc ia l B an k s, ] \ j 0 V
FR B , 504  (72, 1 1 2 ) ................................W eek E n d in g  .

CORPORATE PROFITS, BEA (1 6,2 2,6 8). .^UART&RLY . 3s*4 Q ;79



DATE SU B JE C T DATA FOR

M oney S tock M easu res, FR B ,
508 (85, 102, 107, 1 0 8 ) .......................... W eek E n d in g  : ¡'\IoV ë ï v \ l j S J < ^ \ Lf

C^cP-^

F ac to rs  A ffe c tin g  B ank  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B anks,
FR B , 503 (93, 9 4 ) ..................................W eek  E n d in g

/ V û V £ p n b e n

r m r a b l e  G o o d s ,  M a n u f a c t u r e r s  
A d v a n c e  ^ P ° r t  r e l e a s e ) ,  C e n s u s ,

S h ip m e n t s  a n d  O r d e r s > ( P r e s s  ..................................

MS-1 (6,24,25,96, 548).....

o c r n / j B ^ L

A v e r a g e  Y ie ld s  o f  L o n g -  
B u l l e t i n j l  1 5 , 116 ) • • •

T e r m  B o n d s , T r e a s u r )

R e a l  E a r n i n g s  ( P r e s s
r e le a s e ) ,  B P S  (341 ) OcAoh#*

C o n s u m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress  re lease ) , B LS /OS U P
r s '  1  (320  322) .......................................... ............................................  W

O "  1

W o rk  S to p p ag es  (P ress re le a se ) , BLS

C o n d i t i o n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m e r c ia l  B a n k s .^ .

FR B , 504 (72, 1 1 2 ) .......... ..................

O o J r O O & K

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B ank  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e ra l  R eserve  B an k s , FR B , ^
503  (93, 94) ............ . .............................W eek E n d in g

Î Û O k * ™ *
Y\)

h



Q. t , \r \  \ c- r-> 4

M oney  S tock M easu res, FR B , 
508 (85, 102, 107, 108) ...

.W eek E n d in g

-----\ ----»--- / ...... ......... .

E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e  C en su s  
FT-900 (602, 612) ................ ’

O c T o f c e  c

3 ^
L a b o r T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress re lease ) ,

BLS (2, 3, ..................................." t

C o m p o site  In d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g , C o in c id e n t , a n d
L ag g in g  In d ic a to r s  (P ress re le a se ) , B E A  ...........................

A g r ic u l tu ra l  P rices , A g r ic u l tu re fY\ÀC[ - N CiaTv.4:



SC H ED U LE OF RELEASE DATES FO R 
PR IN C IPA L  FEDERAL EC O N O M IC  IN D IC A T O R S

October

R elease  d a te s  s c h e d u le d  by ag en c ies  r e s p o n s i 
b le  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l ec o n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t  a r e  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will b e  m e t in  th e  m ajo r ity  o f  

cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced .by 
unavoidable compilation problems to release a report 
one or more days later.

A s im ila r  s c h e d u le  will b e  sh o w n  h e re  each

1 9 7 9
i

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re le a se  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th .  T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n t if ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re lease s  in  w h ich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ; th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  

n u m b e r  w h e re  ap p lic ab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con
ditions Digest se rie s  n u m b e rs  fo r  all B C D  series 
in c lu d e d , show n  in p a re n th e s e s . R elease  d a te  
in fo rm a t io n  fo r  a d d i t io n a l  se rie s  can  b e  fo u n d  
in p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  s p o n s o r in g  ag en cies.

(A ny in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th ese  se ries sh o u ld  be  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .)

Date

I
Subject Data For

C o n s t r u c t i o n  E x p e n d i t u r e s  (P re s s  r e le a s e ) ,

C e n su s , C -3 0  ( 6 9 ) ........................................................... A u g u s t

O p e n  M a rk e t  M oney  R a tes a n d  B o n d  P rices ,
F R B , G. ......................................................................... S e p te m b e r

3
C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s,

F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), H .4 .2
(7 2 ,1 1 2 )  .......................... .. W eek E n d in g  S e p te m b e r  2 6

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , a n d  O rd e r s   ̂ 1

C en su s , M 3 -1  (65) ..............................................  A u g u s t  ' j

M oney  S tock  M e asu re s , F R B . H . 6 ^  S e p te m b e r  2 6



a c t o r s  A t te c t in g  B ank  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d i t io n  !

H  4 T ( 9 ^  94)FC deral ReServe B a n k s . FR B ,

................  VVeek E n d in g

P ro d u c e r  Price Indexes (P ress re lease)
u re a u  o f  L a b o r  S ta tistics (BLS) (3 3 0 -3 3 4 )

• S e p te m b e r

C o n s u m e r  C re d it , FRB, G .19  (66, 113)
A u g u s t

T he E m p lo y m e n t  S itu a tio n  (P ress re le a se ) , ,
BLS (1, 3 , 2 1 ,3 7 ,  4 0 -4 4 , 91 , 340 , 44 2 ,
4 4 4 - 4 4 8 , 4 5 1 - 4 5 2 . . . , ............................................

- S e p te m b e r

M a n u fa c tu e r s ’ E x p o r t  Sa les a n d  O rd e rs , 
C e n su s , M 4 -A ........

A d v an ce  M o n th ly  R e ta il Sales (P ress R elease), 
C e n s u s (54) ........................................................... . S e p te m b e r

l b
M o n th ly  W h o le s a le  T r a d e  (P re s s  re le a s e ; .

0

-ir"

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  

FR B , 504 (72, 112)
L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s. |

...................................... ...  eek  E n d in g



F a c to r s  A ff e c t in g  B a n k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e r a l  R e s e rv e  B a n k s ,
F R B , FI.4 .1  (9 3 , 9 4 ) ........................  W e ek  E n d in g

M o n e y  S to c k  M e a su re s , F R B , 

5 0 8  (8 5 , 102 , 107 , 108) . . .
W e e k  E n d in g OetóbeR 3

U
M a n u f a c tu r in g  a n d  T r a d e :  I n v e n to r ie s  a n d  S a les , 

C e n s u s  (3 1 , 5 6 , 71 ) ....................................................

C ro p  P r o d u c t io n ,  A g r i c u l tu r e
O c to b e r  1

U

1 F o o d  A ss is ta n c e  P r o g ra m  R e su l ts ,  A g r ic u l tu r e

c A J L U .  trr^  F r i  Pi N  r w n ^
o _ . . .  . a  .its 1

O -  )  M U  2)

i n d u s t r i a l  P ro d u c t io n  a n d  R e la te d  D a ta .  F R B . 4 1 4 ......... |

(4 7 , 7 3 -7 6 )  ..............................................................

»wmUwnnw,  /j

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  

5 0 4  (7 2 , 1 2 2 ) ............. ..

C o m m e rc ia l  B a n k s , F R B ,
___ W e e k  E n d in g

P e rs o n a l  I n c o m e , B E A  (2 2 3 ) . . .



° ' 4 0 2 * ( 8 tV' a n d  C a p ad ty  U ti]ization ' FRB,

H (28 !n29)StartS  (PrCSS re ,e a s e ) ’ C e n su s> C -20

3 S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates  
A g r i c u l t u r e ___

C a t t le  o n  F e e d ,  A g r i c u l tu r e

f  V ( /

F a c to r s  A ff e c t in g  B a n k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e r a l  R e s e rv e  B a n k s  

F R B , H . 4 . 1 ..................................... W e ek  E n d in g »

J3? M o n e y  S to c k  M e a s u re s ,  F R B , H .6

„ ( 8 5 ,1 0 2 .  107 , 1 0 8 ) ..........................  W e e k E n d in g

P r p i  t -t A/i

G ro ss  N a tio n a l P ro d u c tifR e m e d )  B FA  
(2 0 0 , 2 0 5 , 2 1 0 ) .........f . . .

3
• / q ’79



5
G ra in  S to c k  R e p o r t ,  A g r i c u l tu r e  ................................ O c to b e r  1

¿A 3 ( j  • ^ y i   ̂2 ' j  ,  . i » 1 ‘

22
A d v a n c e  R e p o r t  o n  D u r a b le  G o o d s ,  M a n u f a c tu r e r s  

S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O r d e r s  (P re ss  r e le a s e ) ,  C e n s u s ,  M 3 -1 , 

( 6 ,2 4 ,2 5 , 9 6 ,5 4 8 )  .................... ............................/  S eP te m b e r

24

5 V

Major Collective Bargaining Settlements, 1st nine months
Press Release, BLS, QTRfry ^348,349), * K „ * r

- im  J?C.pty-dr frt Lc-ACyi, C m e * / f t  / i

F & ) S 2  F  (7 2  j  /  / 3 l  j  , , , t o (<l !c .  £ a c 1G ’-J t  /

( 3H o u s in g  V acan c ies  (P ress  re lease ) , 
C e n s u s , H - l  1 1 ................................ ? < 7

£? ò

<?5

j X - o u t c ;  S^ r t - k  M  F ^ ß , f 4 - ( P

(%$ ) / o 2 i >oqt / o f j  „ -  „ . « UJ^ cJc I '?

F a c to r s  A f f e c t in g  B a n k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e r a l  R e s e rv e  B a n k s ,
F R B ,  H .4 .1  (9 3 ,  9 4 ) ........................W e e k  E n d in g

5

C o n s u m e r  P ric e  I n d e x  (P re ss

B L S  (3 2 0 -3 2 2 )  ................ '

re le a s e ) , Q J-
P

 ̂Q (iudL , ßlS C3 4 l) * * O



«5^9 Producivity and Cost in Private 3Q'79
Business, Nonfarm Business, and 
Manufacturing Sectors (Press release,
ELS .. w . '

W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress R elease), BLS

E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s

F T -9 0 0  (602, 6 1 2 ) .......................

C o m p o s i t e

L a g g in g

exes o f  L e a d ,n g , C o in c id e n t ,  a n d  

c a to rs  (P ress re lease ) , B E A ........

30 Labor Turnover In Manufacturing (Press release) 
(2,3,4,)

September

31 Agricultural Prices^ Agriculture Mid-October

31 Manufacturers Shipments, Inventories, and 

Orders, Census (65) M3-1
September

3 I dtrH(fc.VCt<f>l

 ̂ F F 6  }  S"o V  ( l  Z } / ¿ i . )  - r . k k e f c iU ir ^ O c k U r  3. Y



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR PRINCIPAL 
FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

j £ e p i  £  rr ce  r  . 979

R elease  d a te s  sc h e d u le d  by ag en c ie s  re s p o n s i 
b le fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be  m et in  th e  m ajo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida
ble compilation problems to release a report one or 

more days later.

A s im ila r  sc h e d u le  will be show n  h e re  each

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  

m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re lease s  in  w hich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ;  th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  a p p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con
ditions Digest se rie s  n u m b e rs  fo r  all B C D  se ries  
in c lu d e d ,  show n  in p a re n th e se s . R elease  d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l se ries  can  be  fo u n d  in  
p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  s p o n so r in g  agencies.

(A ny in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th e se  se ries  sh o u ld  b e  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  ag ency .)
s '

Date Subject Data For

V
j '

j r

U

L?

6

C o n s t ru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress re lease ). 
C e n su s , C—30 (69) ..........................................

O p e n  M a rk e t M oney R ates a n d  B o n d  P rices, 
F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), 4 1 5 ............

y
A u C u  c, fn

C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , FR B , j_  _
504 (72 , 1 2 2 ) .............................................. W eek  E n d in g  P  vTfW 5  I 7

M oney S tock  M easu re s , FR B , 508  . _ J
(85 , 102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) .................................... W eek  E n d in g  h  Di-Cj U  % I •5- °i

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  S ta te m e n t
o f  F e d e ra l R ese rve  B an k s , F R B , 503 i „
(93 , 9 4 ) ............................................................ W eek  E n d in g J C '-,-!

C c C tD  t f  (^¿cT>r(ryi:CC-^  Ô t e

Plant and Equipment Expenditures,(BEA) (6 1 ) . 2Q ’ 79



L£>

7

7

7

7

/ o

n

h

/ *7
(<7\

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sales a n d  O rd e rs ,
C en su s , M 4-A .......................................... ...................................................  J u l y

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  (P ress re lease ) . B u re a u  o f  L a b o r  
S ta tis tics (BLS) (1, 21 , 37 , 4 0 -4 4  91 340  442
4 4 4 -4 4 8 , 4 5 1 - 4 5 3 ) ................................   / f a f u Z T

J

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress re le a se ) , BLS , t
( 3 3 0 - 3 3 4 ) ...................................................................................................... l / f u C jU  S J

M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress re lease ) , — i

C en su s , B W  .............................................................................................. ...  * j

C o n s u m e r  C re d it ,  F R B , 421 (66 , 113) .......................................................l \ !
/

A d v an ce  M o n th ly  R eta il Sales (P ress  R elease), , / J .
C e n su s  ( 5 4 ) ................................................................................ ..  . . . .  - . . - • Li $ j

M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T ra d e :  In v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales, —p  ,
C en su s  (31 , 56 , 71) .......................................................................................... J .U  i \ j

j f t M ^ A - L T y ^ U  (Uv-r.

Q u a r t e r l y  F i n a n c i a l  R e p o r t  f o r  M a n u f a c t u r i n g  C o r p o r a t i o n s } . . 2  Q '7 9

. . . . . .  o  J  , . /
C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r i c u l tu r e ...............................................  . . . .  O c a /



J W e '
U  to  K T O ¡o r

/o 2 .

/ J

/3

/JLJ

/ 7

./ 7

/ , )

/ /

/ ?

/?

I°l

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s.
FR B , 504 (72 , 112) ...................................... W eek E n d in g  I

M oney S tock M easu res, FRB ,

508 (85 , 102 , 107 , 108) .............................. W eek E n d in g  &

f a c to r s  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R ese rves a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , FR B , .
503  (93 , 9 4 ) .................................................. W eek  E n d in g  k . r  / ¿ L ,

In d u s t r ia l  P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R e la ted  D ata , FR B , 4 1 4  ,/]
(47. 7 3 -7 6 ) .............................................. ........................................ ...  H  U.<? U :

C J

F o o d  A ssis tance  P ro g ra m  R esu lts , A g r ic u ltu re  ................  . . . . . .  J  U- 1 1/

Y ields o n  F H A  I n s u r e d  N ew  H o m e  3 0 -Y ea r ' v +
M o rtg a g e s ,  H U D  ( 1 1 8 ) ..........................  . f> 1 0 ‘-’ F

S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates , O  / /
A g r ic u ltu re  ........................................  _ ^ P .jO T €  DC f  i

P e rso n a l  In c o m e ,  B E A  ( 2 2 3 ) .......................................................  j 4 u O ( j S  f
o '

° 4 02U(82 ^  8 4 ) '^ '  an d  C apacity  U tilization , FRB. n J..__

......................................................... v ' ‘ ‘ o  ^

H ?28S,nogo f tartS (PreSS r e ,ease). C en su s , C -2 0  /> /
.................... .......... H  '• ( O r f  C7~'

x«/

c  ai /° q



u 9
P  n c X f  O

s\! :

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s, , -,
F R B ,504 (72 , 112) .................................... W eek  E n d in g  X € p ' X  m  o €  f  / U

20 Hogs and Pigs, Agriculture September 1

¿ O

7 O

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s ,
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) ...................................... W eek  E n d in g be r 1 9

M oney  S tock  M easu res, FR B , 508 
(102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) ............................................ W eek E n d in g bt. / X L .

20 Summary of U.S. 
^ j P B E A y f r b . . . .

International Transactions
.2  Q " 7 9

A d v a n c e  R e p o r t o n  D u ra b le  G o o d s , M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ 
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress re lease ) , C en su s . 
M 3 -1 (6 , 24, 25 , 96 , 5 4 8 ) .................................... .. f

c L L  R eal E a rn in g s  (P ress  re lease ) , B LS (341)
/

o ? (A C o n s u m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress re le a se ) , BLS
(320 , 322) ......................................................... f l iA Q u s  r

u

/ /c-X („.£> A v e ta g e  5 ie ld s of L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T r e a s u ry  
B u lle tin  (115 , 116) ...........................................



v_̂

1 t

-7
c^- /

5 7

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , Î ; „
FR B , 504 (72 , 1 1 2 ) .............................. W eek E n d in g  O T c '  W  O t / '

M oney S tock  M easu res, FR B , ^ / : .
508 (85 , 102 , 107 , 108) ...................... W eek E n d in g  ^ - p i e  m  T  /

F 'actors A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d itio n  

S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , FR B , C /  I f
503  (93 , 9 4 ) ............................................ W eek E n d in g  j P e p T C  *V\ b 'C  C

E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s,
F T -9 0 0  (602, 612) ..................................................

L a b o r  T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress  re lease ) , 
BLS (2 , 3 , 4 ) ..................................................................

n
H u X f u

W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress re le a se ) , BLS
J-
I

C o m p o s ite  In d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g ,  C o in c id e n t , a n d  
L a g g in g  In d ic a to rs  (P ress  re le a se ) , B E A ........ . f t  U p u .

I

r

A g r ic u ltu ra l  P rices , A g r ic u ltu re
✓ » 7/ „ . , (A i, ., i

/ 7 n o  -  'b z .p T e i 'U .



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR PRINCIPAL 
FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

Aueust

R elease  d a te s  s c h e d u le d  by ag en c ie s  re s p o n s i 
b le  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iv en  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be  m et in  th e  m ajo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida
ble compilation problems to release a report one or 
more days later.

A s im i la r  s c h e d u le  will be sh o w n  h e re  each

1979

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re le ase s  in  w hich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ;  th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  ap p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con
ditions Digest se ries  n u m b e rs  fo r  all BCD  se ries 
in c lu d e d , show n  in p a re n th e se s . R elease  d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l se ries  can  be fo u n d  in 
p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  s p o n so r in g  ag en cies.

(A ny in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th ese  se ries  sh o u ld  be  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .)

Date Subject Data For

A-taf ■-
O

M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  B a lan ce  o f  P ay m en ts  B asis, B u re a u  
I o f  E co n o m ic  A nalysis (BEA ) (618 , 6 2 0 ) .......................  X  Q  ' i Lj

C o n s t ru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress  re lease ) ,
* C en su s , C -3 0  (69) ....................................................  3 u '0 £ .

I M a n u fa c tu re rs ' S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , a n d
O rd e rs ,  C en su s  (6 5 ) ............................................  J'lA 'il'C .

f  z  ipAA-fc— \7ju.xt_- , L

I  C o n d it io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , (FRB) ^

504  (7 2 ,1 1 2 )  ........................................  W eek  E n d in g  J " u i \ /  a ? S
t

M oney  S tock  M easu re s , FR B , 508 __
(85 , 102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) .................................... W eek  E n d in g  J u l y  =* -

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B a n k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  S ta te m e n t 
e*- o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s . FR B , 503 * r .4 - )

(93 , 9 4 ) ............................................................ W eek E n d in g

sj O p e n  M a rk e t M oney R ates a n d  B o n d  P rices,

^  < f x i .............................. .. ............................  o M y



><Vfi

o
O

5 U  b j tQ 7 \

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  (P ress re lease ) . B u re a u  o f  L a b o r 
S ta tis tics (BLS) (1, 21 , 37 , 4 0 -4 4 , 91 , 340 , 442 ,
4 4 4 -4 4 8 , 4 5 1 - 4 5 3 ) ..................................................................

j ) c d ü  j - o r

J W
7

L C o n su m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , 421 (66, 113)

7 M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sales a n d  O rd e rs ,  
C en su s , M 4-A  ..............................................

î M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress re lease ) , 
C en su s , B W ................................................ .

J  u  n  <

7 C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s . FR B ,
504  (72 , 1 2 2 ) .............................................. W eek E n d in g  ¡A h t4 U S T  /

U

Q
1

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress re lease ) B w eina- Q L S  
o f-fcaboF -Statistigs-(BLSM 330-334) \ .................... j A f

9

?

W eek  E n d in g  A  M. cj  *4 b  i
M oney  S tock  M easu re s , (FR B ),

508 (85 , 102 , 107 , 108) ......................

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B a n k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , F R B , ; p
503 (93 , 9 4 ) ................................................  W eek  E n d in g  <->

V J

I
\Ig>

/ O A d v a n c e  M o n th ly  R eta il Sales (P ress  R elease), 
C en su s  ( 5 4 ) ............................................................. J u  I Vy

/ o

/3

C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r ic u ltu re 4

M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T r a d e :  In v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales, 
C en su s  (31 , 56 , 71) .....................................................

U ÿ U l T  j

S ia  n t

/ r

/ S

/ T

F ood  A ssis tance  P ro g ra m  R esu lts , A g r i c u l tu r e ................ ; J"*LA O  7L

Y ields o n  FF1A I n s u r e d  N ew  H o m e  3 0 -Y ea r  ,
M o rtg ag es, IIU D  ( 1 1 8 ) ......................................................... /

In d u s t r ia l  P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R e la te d  D ata , FR B , 414  __
(47 , 7 3 -7 6 ) .......... : .......................................................... .. J u U ,

/



3 o y t X

/ S

! U  

/ k

/y
¡ to

¡ y

!7

w  n

JL O  

CZ l

e>*A

^ 3

¿A 3

C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s,
FR B , 504 (72 , 112) ..................................  W eek  E n d in g f t USY

c /
<r

S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates ,
A g r ic u ltu re  ....................................

H o u s in g  S ta rts  (P ress re lease ) , C en su s , C -2 0  

(28 , 2 9 ) .................................................................

/?  U.ij U  S 'f  / 
v j

J u  ! t
/

F a c to rs  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s ,
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) ...................................... W eek  E n d in g .

M oney  Stock M easu re s , FR B , 508
(102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) ............................................ W eek  E n d in g

P e rso n a l  In c o m e , B u r e a u  o f—ErConomie—A nalysis, £5<£-/?

(BEA ) ( 2 2 3 ) ..............................................................................

Am o  u S t  I S~
u

f\U C ;  Uv£ f  &

J U I 1/
/

G ro ss  N a tio n a l P ro d u c t  (R ev ised), BEA  
(200 , 2 05 , 2 1 0 ) ........................ ..................................

d c r p c c J  ?  P i t T  ^  C  ̂{i ^  )

O u tp u t ,  C apacity , an d  C apacity  U tilization , FRB. 
402  (82 , 8 4 ) .................................................................

A  Q l c1

X Q  7 ^

J u l y

F e d e ra l R ece ip ts  a n d  E x p e n d i tu re s , N IP A  Basis, 

B E A  (500 , 501 , 5 0 2 ) ......................................................

A d v an ce  R e p o r t  o n  D u ra b le  G o o d s , M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ 
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress  re le a se ) , C en su s , 
M 3 -1  (6, 24 , 25 , 96 , 5 4 8 ) .............................................

A v e ra g e  Y ields o f  L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T r e a s u ry  
B u lle tin  (115 , 1 1 6 ) .........................................................

?  7

j v < y

J u n e

C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s ,
FR B , 504 (72 , 112) .................................... W eek E n d in g

M oney S tock  M easu re s , FR B ,
508 (85 , 102 , 107 , 108) .............................. W eek E n d in g

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B a n k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , FR B ,
503 (93 , 9 4 ) ...................................................W eek  E n d in g

f\ u Q U J ' t 'c ?  A
KJ

I ;
J- ■

I
i

I
I



£  Œ + -
S J

R eal E a rn in g s  (P ress re lease ) , RLS (341) . .

C o n s u m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress re le a se ) , BLS 
(320 , 3 2 2 ) .........................................................

< 3 1  E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s ,
F T - 9 0 0  (602 , 6 1 2 ) ...................................................

¿ 7 P / ~ 0 0 ^ ( À c 4 i Ü ( f - u  »9 <i C  o S f ~S j r> D / o r \  / • ' » ! n<2¡Aj

Q o r p o r & i t  S e a - f o r ,  & L S  (433^ 3a Q )  _

7ÇU
W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress  re lease ) , BLS

d j  L a b o r  T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress re lease ) ,
B L S (2 , 3 ,4 )  ........................ ........................................

d L l7 C o m p o s ite  In d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g , C o in c id e n t ,  a n d
L a g g in g  In d ic a to rs  (P ress re lease ) , B E A ..............

A  O  T ?  

J u iy

«July

J u  i 7
f

J ? C o n d it io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , FR B , 
504  (72 , 1 2 2 ) .............................................. W eek  E n d in g

3 0

J O

JO

JJ

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , a n d  
O rd e rs ,  C en su s  (65) ......................................

F a c to rs  A ffe c t in g  B a n k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s ,
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) ....................................... W eek  E n d in g .

M oney  S to ck  M easu re s , F R B , 508 
(1 0 2 , 107 , 108) ...........................................W eek  E n d in g :

( \ u q  u s f  c?!f 
U

A g ric u ltu ra l  P rices , A g r ic u ltu re f T , é  -
u



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR PRINCIPAL 
FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

Tu I / I Î 7  9
R elease  d a te s  s c h e d u le d  by a g en c ie s  re s p o n s i 

b le  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l  eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iv en  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will b e  m e t in  th e  m a jo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida

ble compilation problems to release a report one or 

more days later.

A s im ila r  s c h e d u le  will be  sh o w n  h e re  each

m o n tiA  Covering re le a se  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llo w in g  
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re lease s  in  w h ich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ;  th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  a p p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con

ditions Digest se ries  n u m b e rs  fo r  all B C D  se ries  
in c lu d e d ,  show n in  p a re n th e se s . R elease  d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l se ries can  be fo u n d  in  

p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  sp o n s o r in g  agencies.

(A ny in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th e se  se ries  sh o u ld  be  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .) 

Date Subject Data Fo

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , a n d  
O rd e rs ,  C e n su s  ( 6 5 ) .........................................

CL
5

C o n s t ru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress  re lease ), 

C en su s  C -3 0  ( 6 9 ) ..............................................

O p e n  M a rk e t M oney  R a tes  a n d  B o n d  P rices, 
F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), 4 1 5 ............

k A k j

5

£T

C o n d it io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , FR B , 
504  (72 , 122) .............................................. W eek  E n d in g ' J û c j -C- 2 - " 7

M oney  S tock  M easu res, FR B , 508 
(85 , 102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) ...................... W eek E n d in g

F a c to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , FR B , 503 
(93 , 94) .......................................................... W eek

S ta te m e n t  

E n d in g f  ^

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  (P ress  re lease ) , B u re a u  o f  L ab o r 

S ta tis tics (BLS) (1 , 21 , 37 , 4 0 -4 4 , 91 , 34 0 , 442 ,

4 4 4 -4 4 8 , 4 5 1 - 4 5 3 ) ..................................................................

<r
P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress  re lease ) , BLS ,

(3 3 0 -3 3 4 ) ....................................................................................... ! A  0  AJ &



Ä 'C C

c>

?

9
r o

H

n

n

/ a -

/ ¿ C

/ 6 >

/£>

/  6*

/  i tT À .  ;A

C o n su m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , 421 (66, 113)

M o n th ly  W holesa le  T r a d e  (P ress  re lease ), 
C en su s , B W ..................................................

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sales a n d  O rd e rs , 
C en su s , M 4 - A ..................................

A d v a n c e  M o n th ly  R etail Sales (P ress R elease), 
C en su s  (54) ........ ..............

C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r ic u ltu re

K \  ¡M

• • A l  

A

\  S 'l L / y v J V  

si « / y  /

‘S Ä T 8. “ es “ <***•. M A ii

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s  

FR B , 504 ( 7 2 , ,  , 2) .................................. 1 - 1 )  f

M oney  Stock  M easu re s , (FRB )

508 (85 , 102 , 107 , 108) . . . ..................  W eek E n d in g

F ac to rs  A ffec tin g  B an k  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B ank s, FR B ,
503 (93 , 9 4 ) ................................................  W eek  E n d in g

y

Ci uJ-A.j [ [

F o o d  A ssis tan ce  P ro g ra m  R esu lts , A g r ic u ltu re  

Y ields o n  F H A  In s u r e d  N ew  H o m e  3 0 -Y ea r
M o rtg ag e s , H U D  (118)

In (47^73a-7P6r)°dUCtl0n a n d  R eIa ted  D a ta > FR B , 414

j Al

T

S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates , 
A g r ic u ltu re  ...................... .C u r re n t  M a rk e tin g  Season

H (28S1 29)S ta m  (PleSS rd e a S e ) ’ C e n su s> C -2 0

■ j  J



A Ài-i. c<. A
!  -a

F~ft-

Z t J * /  ! Ÿ

,-------- ---  >

\ /?

O u tp u t ,  C ap ac ity , a n d  C ap ac ity  U tiliza tio n  P’RB 
402  ( 8 2 ,8 4 )  ..................  . . . . . . .

cX--n-

C a  Ct t ß.  cr > i f  /

s,

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , ___
FR B , 504  (72 , 112) ..................................  W eek  E n d in g )  j  / /

F a c to rs  A ffe c t in g  B a n k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  

S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B an k s ,
F R B , 503 (93 , 9 4 ) ...................................... W eek E n d in g

M oney  S tock  M easu re s , FR B , 508
(102 , 107 , 108) ...........................................W eek  E n d in g

’S t J u U f  /  f

t°1 P e rso n a l  In co m e , BEA (223) I " S

A  O
G ro ss  N a tio n a l P r o d u c t ' 

BEA  (200 , 205 , 210) 5  Q  f 7 9

àjJ A d v a n c e  R e p o r t  o n  D u ra b le  G ood s , M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ 
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress  re lease ) , C en su s , 
M 3 -1  (6, 24 , 25 , 96 , 5 4 8 ) ............................................... tc-'W A*—.——̂

A v e ra g e  Y ields o f  L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T r e a s u ry  
B u lle tin  (115 , 1 1 6 ) ................................................... / A  Æ < L

9  ̂

& &

C o n d itio n  R e p o r t o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s,
FR B , 50 4 , (72 , 112) .................................. W eek  E n d in g

M oney  S tock  M easu re s , FR B , 508 
(85 , 102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) .....................................W eek E n d in g

F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s ,
FR B , 503 (93 , 9 4 ) .......................................W eek  E n d in g

d .  y  /  ,:y

2 . C



/ T

T  f ,

i
J lù> Real E a rn in g s  (P ress re lease ) , BLS (341) . .

C o n su m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress  re lease ) , BLS 
(320 , 3 2 2 ) ........................................................

X

E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s , i _
F T -9 0 0  (602 , 6 1 2 ) .................................................................... V

L a b o r  T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress re lease ) , 
BLS (2 , 3 , 4) ................................................................. —¡~

*sr~C t-vw-C-

3  0 W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress re lease ) , BLS

3 D Productiv ity  a n d  Costs in  P rivate  B usiness, 
N o n fa rm  Business, a n d  M an u fac tu rin g  
Sectors (P ress release), BLS .................... x q '7Cf

C om posite  In d ex es  o f  L ead ing , C o inciden t, an d  
L agging  In d ica to rs  (P ress release), B F .A ........ I C T  LU-iìf

3 ] A g ricu ltu ra l P rices, A g ricu ltu re  ....................................
/ k ,t  d



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR PRINCIPAL 
FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

f T J  n  £

R elease  d a te s  sc h e d u le d  by ag en c ie s  re s p o n s i 
b le  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be  m e t in  th e  m a jo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be fored by unavoida

ble compilation problems to release a report one or 

more days later.

A s im i la r  s c h e d u le  will be  sh o w n  h e re  each

1979

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re le a se  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  

o f  th e  re le ase s  in  w h ich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d : th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  a p p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con

ditions Digest se ries  n u m b e rs  fo r  all B C D  se ries  
in c lu d e d ,  show n  in p a re n th e se s . R elease  d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l se ries  can  be  fo u n d  in 

p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  sp o n s o r in g  ag en c ies.

T o he.

(A ny  in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th e se  se ries  sh o u ld  be  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .) 

Date Subject Data For

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  (P ress release),j.(BLS)
| (1 , 3 , 21 , 37 , 4 0 -4 4 , 91 , 340 , 44 2 , 4 4 4 -4 4 8 ,

4 5 1 - 4 5 2 ) ...................................................................................(M  *  y

C o n s t ru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress  re lease ) , |
C en su s  C -3 0  ( 6 9 ) .................................................................  >

s O p e n  M a rk e t M oney R a tes  a n d  B o n d  P rices, 
F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), 4 2 1 ............

\P
M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sales a n d  O rd e rs ,  \ a  . \

C e n su s , M 4 - A .......................................................................  j '”'  l ' *

C o n s u m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , 421 (66, 113)



é - Z U

7

7

7

C o n d i t io n  R e p o rt of L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s. FRB /

504 (72 , 112) ........................................  W eek  E n d in g  j /V \£_y J  &

M oney  Stock M easu re s , FRB 508 

(85 , 102 , 107 , 108) ............ ’................  W eek  E n d in g ! ' " ‘H  5 0

F‘7 f ° r S ,A f f7 r S B an k  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d i t io n  S ta te m e n t 
o f  f e d e r a l  R ese rv e  B an k s , FR B , 503 /

^9 3 ’ ........................................................  W eek E n d i n g / " j - (&

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress  re lease) f W a u  B  L 5  
of-Labee-Sttrt-rst-fes-f&EsS^ (3 3 0 -3 3 4 )-^  A

M A y

7
M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress  re lease ) 

C e n su s , B W ..............
A  f  r  ' !

7  P la n t a n d  E q u ip m e n t E x p e n d itu re s ,
B u re a u  o f  E conom ic  A nalysis, 

(BEA ) (61) .......................................... /  7  f  Oa - cL

I I C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r ic u ltu re  ............................................  iT T u/0 2- {

/  / A d v a n c e  M o n th ly  R eta il Sales (P ress  R elease), 
C e n s u s ( 5 4 ) ............................................................. M fly

/ /  M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T r a d e :  In v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales, 
C e n su s  (31 , 56 , 71) ............................................... p r ■? !

I Q u a r te r ly  F inancial R ep o rt fo r  M a n u fac tu rin g
C o rp o ra tio n s , fe d e ra l  T ra d e  C om m ission  . . \  1 6 i ? ?



tiuM- J L /
s t * 4 * -  / V ‘

3  0  ^  / >_5 C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s,
FR B , 504  (72 , 1 1 2 ) ..................................  W eek  E n d in g ¿

/  M oney  S tock  M easu re s , (FR B ),
508 (85 , 102 , 107 , 108) ..........................  W eek  E n d in g

/  y  F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B an k s , FR B ,
503 (93 , 9 4 ) ................................................  W eek  E n d in g

J  UiA^SL. ( c

S  j  we 13

/ S ~

1£~

i f  

/  Z

/ 9

Ä . O

A  0 

/

ÄI

Y ie lds o n  F H A  In s u r e d  N ew  H o m e  3 0 -Y ea r 
M o rtg a g e s , H U D  ( 1 1 8 ) ..................................

I n d u s t r ia l  P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R e la te d  D a ta  FR B 414 
(47 , 7 3 - 7 6 ) ....................................

u  N?C f

Y
F o o d  A ssis tan ce  P ro g ra m  R esu lts , A g r i c u l tu r e ..............  |

H o u s in g  S ta r ts  (P ress  re lease ) , C e n su s , C—20 

(28 , 29) .....................................................................................  /V i A- y

O u tp u t ,  C ap ac ity , a n d  C ap ac ity  U tiliza tio n  FR B , 
4 0 2  (82, 84) .................................................................

P e rso n a l  In c o m e ,  B E A  (223)

G ro ss N a tio n a l P ro d u c t 
(S econd  R evision), BEA  
(200 , 20 5 , 2 1 0 ) ................

h A t r j  

A4 A L
1

/ <5'79
Kevised Corporate Profits and National

Income, BEA*....................................................................... l  Q '7 9

( .o n d i t 'o n  R c p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s .

FR B , 504 (72 , 112, ................................... W e A  E n d in g

M o n ey  S tock  M e asu re s , FR B  508 

(85 , 102, 107 , 108 , .......... ; ......................  W eek  E n d in g

F a c to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  1
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B an k s  /
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) . ’ w  ^

............................  W eek  E n d > n g / S  U M U  Z  Q

T u ,KX. / 3 

J  U^Kj s . /Jj*

c k l H o g s  a n d  Pigs, A g r ic u ltu re



^  Ot-'V'—'C- Sî7 /
A d v an ce  R e p o r t  o n  D u ra b le  G o o d s , M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ 

S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress  re lease ), C en su s , 
M 3 -1  (6, 24 , 25 , 96 , 5 4 8 ) ............................................. A A  / t- l

7
S u m m a ry  o f  U .S . In te rn a tio n a l  T ra n sa c tio n s , 

B E A ....................................................................... /  G ' 7 57

A v e ra g e  Y ields o f  L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T re a s u ry  
B u lle tin  (115 , 1 1 6 ) ................................................

R eal E a rn in g s  (P ress re lease ) , BLS (341)
M  A V

C o n s u m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress  re lease ) BLS 
(320 , 3 2 2 ) ......................................

A A  A

7

«*7 S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates , 
A g r i c u l tu r e ...................... C u r r e n t  M ark e tin g Season

Ä7 E x p o r t  a n d  I m p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s , 

F T -9 0 0  (602 , 6 1 2 ) ...................................................

C o n d itio n  R e p o rt o f  L arge  C om m ercia l B anks, FRB , 
504 (72, 112) .......................................... W eek E n d in g 1  U N 2 7. O

£ 7 F acto rs A ffec ting  B ank R eserves a n d  C ond ition  
S ta tem en t o f  F edera l R eserve B anks,
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) .................................. W eek E n d in g

M oney Stock M easu res, FRB , 508 

(102 , 107, 1 0 8 ) ........................................ W eek E n d in g

" S o  r o e ,

~S  ü  KS <L 2- o

W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress re lease ) , BLS
I AA A  y

!



ï r -  --

A* a¡ A c t

£ C j

6 ? at

L a b o r T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress  re lease ),

BLS (2, 3 , 4 ) ..................................................................

C o m p o site  In d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g ,  C o in c id e n t , a n d  
L a g g in g  In d ic a to rs  (P ress  re lease ) , B E A ..............

A g r ic u ltu ra l P rices , A g r i c u l t u r e ................................

A A  A \I
/  m *  y



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR PRINCIPAL 
FEDERAL ECONOMIC INDICATORS

I / A  A  y  1979

R elease d a te s  s c h ed u le d  by ag en c ie s  re sp o n s i 
b le fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be m e t in  th e  m ajo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida

ble compilation problems to release a report one or 
more days later.

A sim ila r sc h e d u le  will be show n  h e re  each

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  following- 
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  in d e n t if ie d  by th e  
title  o f  th e  re leases  in  w hich th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ;  
th e  s o u rc e  a g e n c y ;  th e  re le a s e  id e n t i f i c a t io n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  ap p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con

ditions Digest se ries n u m b e rs  fo r  all BC D  se ries 
in c lu d e d , show n  in p a re n th e se s . R elease d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l se ries  can  be  fo u n d  in  
p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  s p o n so r in g  ag en cies.

(A ny in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th ese  se ries  sh o u ld  be d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .) 

Date Subject Data For

/V\ciy  / M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , 
a n d  O rd e rs , C ensus ( 6 5 ) ...................... AA

I

¿L

Construction Expenditures (Press 
release), Census C-30 (6y)....

M  C-A-c T

Fc U aT  'JcAshZ ß

O p e n  M a rk e t M oney R a tes  an d  B o n d  P rices, 1 
{ F R B )4 2 1  ............................................................ A

.9 C o n d itio n  R e p o r t o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B anks, 
F-ed.Eta±:Re-scMAie-Bôard-j-FRB.L 504 
(72 , 1 1 2 ) .................................................... W eek E n d in g ■fjf2A.il. P - 1



Merchandise Trade, Balance of Payments

Basis, Bureau of Economic Analysis

(BEA) (618, 620).......................  j Q'79

M oney  Stock M easu res, FRB 508 

(85 , -102, 107, 108) .......... ......................W eek E n d in g

F ac to rs  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R ese rves a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rve  B ank s  fFR B  

503 (93 , 94) ......................................J  .W eek  E n d in g '

î~-

m a . ( j  l

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress re lease), 

B u re a u  o f  L a b o r  S tatis tics (BLS) (330 -334)
• A ^ r i  I

C o n su m e r  C re d it , FR B , 421 (66, 113)
M l a r c k

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  
f iLS (1 , 3, 21 , 37 , 40 -44  
4 5 1 - 4 5 2 ) ..............

(P ress re lease),
91 , 340 , 442,’ 444-448 ,

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sales a n d  O rd e rs , 
C en su s, M 4 - A ................

M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress re lease ), 
C en su s , BW

AA c t

Co“ * l
.......... ; • ..............W eek E n d in g lM d t i /

A d v an ce  M o n th ly  R etail Sales (P ress R elease),
C en su s  (54) ........................

C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r ic u ltu re
Aprj I

M  A y  /



£> £ > 4 t £ s ^
, n  ' r

fV \( L u  f O  
<f

/ O

M oney Stock M easu res  

F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B o a rd  (FRB ),

508 (85 , 102, 107 , 1 0 8 ) ........ ...............W eek E n d in g

F acto rs  A ffec tin g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B anks, FRB 
503 (93 , 9 4 ) .............................................. W eek E n d in g

/A  cuu  
?

f t -

/ A  CUE
7

/ /

¡ 6

M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T ra d e :  In v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales, 
C en su s  (31 , 56 , 7 1 ) ............................................

JZ

Y ields o n  F H A  In su re d  N ew  H o m e 3 0 -Y ea r 
M o rtg ag es , H U D  ( 1 1 8 ) ..............

) M  A H  f  
a

t o In d u s t r ia l  P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R ela ted  D ata  FRB 414 
(47 , 7 3 - 7 6 ) ..........................

F ood  A ssistance P ro g ra m  R esu lts, A g r ic u ltu re  ................  I A ')  Æ A c / s .

H o u s in g  S ta rts  (P ress re lease ) , C en su s, C-20 

(28, 2 9 ) ................................................................ A f r i  I

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s, t

FR B , 504 (72 , 112) ..................................W eek E n d in g !  / \ \  ^

$

m
n

M oney S tock M easu res, FR B , 508 

(85 , 102, 107, 108) ....................................W eek E n d i n g / ^  A M

F ac to rs  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d i t io n  j J
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rve  B ank s,

F R B ’ 503 ............................................... . W eek E n d in g  ' i ( &

<f

n O u tp u t ,  C apac ity , an d  C apac ity  Utilize 
FR B , 402  (82, 8 4 ) ......................

i t  ion

A  f  r i



n

¡s

P e rso n a l In co m e , BEA (223)

G r o s s  N a t i o n a l  P r o d u c t  ( R e v i s e d ) , 

BEA, ( 2 0 0 ,  2 0 5 , 2 1 0 ) ........................

R .

1 Q ' 7 9

C o rp o ra te  P ro fits , BEA (16 , 22, 68)

« £ /
F e d e ra l R ece ip ts  a n d  E x p e n d i tu re s , N IP A  ( ^  f i

Basis, BEA  (500 , 501 , 502) ................................................ \ /  Q  /  /

Adv-ance R e p o r t  on  D u ra b le  G oods, M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ 
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress re lease )
C en su s, M 3-1 , (6, 24, 25 , 96, 548)

/ A  f  r>  l

£ 3

A 3

¿ 4

A v erag e  Y eilds o f  L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T re a s u ry  , . I
B u lle tin  (115 , 116) ..............................................................

C o n d itio n  R e p o rt o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s, |
FR B , 504 (72 , 112) ..................................W eek E n d in g  / h  0  Q

<r

M oney  S tock  M easu res, FR B , 508  (85 , 102 , I

107’ 108) . .................................................. W eek E n d in g /  / '^ >UXAi  i&>
F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rves a n d  C o n d i t io n  /

Sta tem en t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , / _
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) ....................................W eek E n d in g  / * Y \ A  $

¿nr R eal E a rn in g s  (P ress re lease ) , BLS ( 3 4 1 ) ...................• • • ' / V p f '1 f

t é
C o n su m e r  P rice  In d e x  (P ress re lease ) , BLS (320 , 322) , / ». (Xf fi I



May 29

9 a $ :/

Productivity and Costs in Nonfinancial

Corporate Sector, BLS (63,358,370)......  1 Q'79

S) û
fi?*- !

E x p o r t  a n d  Im p o r t  M e rc h a n d ise  T r a d e ,  C en su s
F T -9 0 0  (602, 6 1 2 ) ............................................  ’

W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress re lease , BLS

&Ô

3 !
31

C o n d itio n  R e p o rt o f  
FR B , 504 (72 , 112)

L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B anks,

■ • • • • • • ....................W eek E n d in g A \
cr

% -?

F ac to rs  A ffec tin g  B an k  R ese rves  a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B anks,
FR B , 503 (93 , 94) ....................................W eek E n d in g

M oney Stock M easu res, F R B , 508 (85 , 102,
107, 108) ...................................................  W eek E n d in g

<  f  >

R !

L a b o r T u rn o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress re lease ),
BLS (2, 3 , 4 ) ................................................................

C o m p o site  In d e x e s  of L e a d in g , C o in c id e n t , a n d
L a g g in g  In d ic a to rs  (P ress re lease ), B E A ............

A g r ic u ltu ra l P rices, A g r i c u l tu r e ................................

. A f t * '  * 

¡April 
h \  i c t  -  *  < /

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m e n ts , In v e n to r ie s , 
a n d  O rd e rs , C ensus ( 6 5 ) ......................



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR 

PRINCIPAL FEDERAL ECONOMIC 
INDICATORS

R elease  d a te s  sc h e d u le d  by ag en c ie s  re sp o n s i-  m o n th  c o v e rin g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing
ble  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l  eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a re  g iven  below . These are o f  th e  re le ase s  in w hich  they  a re  in c lu d e d ;  th e
target dates th a t  will be  m e t in th e  m ajo rity  o f  s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release n u m b e r  w h e re  a p p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con-

data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida- ditions Digest se ries  n u m b e rs  fo r  all BCD  se ries
ble compilation problems to release a report one or in c lu d e d ,  show n  in p a re n th e se s . R elease  d a te  in -
more days later. fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d it io n a l  se ries  can  be fo u n d  in

A  s im ila r  s c h e d u le  w ill be  sh o w n  h e re  e a ch  p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  sp o n so r in g  ag en c ies.

(A ny  in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th e se  se ries  sh o u ld  be d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  agency .)

Date Subject Dala for

C o n s t ru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress re lease ) , 
C en su s , C - 3 0  ( 6 9 ) ................ .......................

Quarterly Financial Report for 
Manufacturing Corporations s 
Trade Commission............

Federal
. 4 Q '7 8

L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s,

W eek E n d in g  I
4



h

S

U

1

/ O

U t  i
, r  i  /

/< -"X U t- fr * ' •7-

M o n t')  S lock  M easu re s , f e r i m U » » «  »■»c.iW.+fd <C& R  
508  f fo s ia e r ly H .6) (85 , 102, 107 , P * ^

108 " !  ................  W eek E n d in g  ^ f W ^ c J L  O - g

F a c to rs  A t te c t in g  R an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  S ta te m e n t 
o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B ank s, FR B , 503 (fo rm erly . -H-:4ri >

(93’ 94)...........................Week Endins /q  fx s U J L

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  S ales a n d  O rd e rs , ..

C e n su s , M 4 - A ............................................................. F - c A - U d ^ W

<jT

C o n s u m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , 421 'fforiTrerfy“Gr+9)

<66>ii3> .......................................... :....................

ir
P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress  re lease ) , B u re a u  / 

o f  L a b o r  S ta tis tics (BLS) (3 ,30 -334) . ...................... / ¡ Y \O S v C s l

T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  (P ress re lease ) , BLS \
(1 , 3, 21 , 37 , 4 0 -4 4 , 91 , 34 0 , 4 4 2 ,^  , \  * f
4 4 4 - 4 4 8 ,4 6 1 - 4 5 2  ...................................................... J f  ( W C . K

M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  1 r a d e  (P ress re lease ) , 
C e n su s , B W .......................... j pjeJLvM-AAM

C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r ic u ltu re A- • oX.aJ L ,

/ O A d v a n c e  M o n th ly  R e ta il S ales (P ress  R elease), 
C e n s u s (54) ; ............ .......................................... /

F x i A c i v

/ /
S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E stim ates 

A g r i c u l tu r e .................. - C i u r m i  M a rk e tin g  Season



/ /

C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc i 

F R B . 504 4 r “ “  - - 1L J LL^ -  

C(72 , 112)

al B an k s , 1

W eek  E n d in g  1 A | 3 a -'c ^  T

/ /
M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T r a d e :  in v e n to r ie s  a n d  Sales, /

ZUmX  131. 56 , 7 ............................................................. ..  v_ _ g * A .(3 1 , 56 , 71)

/  ; l

M oney  S tock  M e asu re s , FR B , 508  (fo rm e rly  H .6) 

(85 , 102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) ...... ............ W eek  E n d in g

F a c to rs  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l  R e se rv e  B a n k s  (FR B ),

503 f t ^ n u l r H r j rrit* _ ~ I>

W (93. 9 4 ) ........ ..............................
W eek  E n d in g

11 is v J L  H

(X i i *

/ t F o o d  A ssis tance  P ro g ra m R esu lts , A g r ic u ltu re  . A. f
r r

n> Y ield s  o n  F H A  I n s u r e d  N ew  H o m e  30 -Y ear j I

M o rtg a g e s , H U D  (118)

/ 6 In d u s t r ia l  P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R e la te d  D a ta , FR B , 414  : • .
( fe g m erly  C,.l,?..a) (47, 7 3 -7 6 )  ............ .................... / J\A  r'-

H o u s in g  S ta r ts  (P ress re lease )  C e n su s  C -^O  
(28, 29) ........................... ; fi A .4. ) 5 *S ¿'-• '-it!... v

C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , 7 

<72, 112) ....................................... W eek E n d in g /  f
/ A * 0
1 ■ d / v c A / t



0 .U 2 -

1 ?

/ ?

/?

/ ?

/ ?

/ ?

4 *2;
CA w'

,̂ a*xÿO-.V-*.vS*

O u t p u t ,  C a p a c i ty ,  a n d  C a p a c i ty  U ti l iz a t io n ,  F R B , \  /

402  (£o«iie.% -G rB > '(82 , 8 4 ) ............................ ............I jV \  ¿ i A C - K

P e r s o n a l  In c o m e ,  B E A  (223 ............  1 «  /
' v........ i A l o ^ e A _

R e v i s e d  C o r p o r a t e  P r o f i t s  a n d  N a t i o n a l  
Income, Hhxehhx Bureau of E c o n o m ic  A n a l y s i s ^ . . . .  4 Q ?7 a

F a c to rs  A f f e c t in g  B a n k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e r a l  R e se rv e  B a n k s ,

F R B ,  5 0 3 4 fo ft^ C T ly * T lT 4 rty 3  ' r,

■ ( 9 3 ,  9 4 ) .............................................  W e ek  E n d in g /  A-J2A a J C  I &

M o n e y  S to c k  M e a s u re s ,  F R B ,  5 08
(8 5 , 102 , 107 , 108) . . . . . . . . . . .  W e e k  E n d i n g / / ^ . . p v t l X  !  t

Cattle on Feed, Agriculture.......... April 1

Gross National Product (Preliminary),

BEA (200,205,210) 1 Q'79

A d v a n c e  R e p o r t  o n  D u r a b le  G o o d s ,  M a n u la c tu re rs
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O r d e r s  (P re s s  r e le a s e ) .  C e n s u s ,  ^  J

M S - 1, (6, 24 , 2 5 , 96 , 5 4 8 ) .................... /

/

G r a i n  S t o c k s  R ep o rt^ , ,,(3 f A g r i c u l t u r e , . . . .  A p r i l  1

Produc tivit' ■ ! to in Private Business, 
and Manufacturing ^ t  ^

4 O ' 7 8



U L ^À a X

C Lf

Ç !  . \  4
/ S(¡¿ U -

Average Yields o f  Long-Term Bonds, Treasury j ,

B u l le , , , ,  ( l i n ,  1 1 6 ) ........................................................  f

J$SK s*»*
C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m e rc ia l  B a n k s ,

F R B , 5 0 4  3  . j
<^72, 112) ..................... 7 7 . ...........  W e e k  E n d in g  ; A  ^ W -  / S

25 Housing Vacancies (Press release), 

Census, E-ill....... . 1 Q 179

A ( b
F a c to r s  A f f e c t in g  B a n k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  j  

S ta te m e n t  o f  F e d e r a l  R e s e rv e  B a n k s , /

< r93T 9 4 ) ' 7 .7 7 7 7 .7' 7 7 7 ; r . T ' r r r r . . .  W e ek  E n d in g  f \  ? -  à

M a o l , 7 o t  ” 7  ( ?

« A in C o n s u m e r  P r ic e  I n d e x ,  B L S

(3 2 0 ,  3 2 2 ) ..............................

R e a l  E a r n in g s ,  B L S  (3 4 1 ) . -

]V \ ¿LAC

p j r \ # A c / v :

2  7

¿ ' i

W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P re s s  re le a s e ) ,  B LS
i  M a a c A .

E x p o r t  a n d  I m p o r t  M e r c h a n d is e  T r a d e ,  C e n s u s  

F T - 9 0 0  (6 0 2 , 6 1 2 ) ....................................................., .  !  f a t V X t k

Q C o m p o s i te  I n d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g ,  C o in c id e n t ,  a n d  

L a g g in g  I n d ic a to r s .( P r e s s  re le a se ) , B E A ..........
* fir- J

3 o

3  tD

Labf>r T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u f a c tu r in g  (P

BLS (2 , 3 , 4) . . .

A c rriru ltiira l P rices. Aericu-'-

! \  a ^ c L



5

SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FO R PR IN C IPA L 
FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

Jm m m y 1979

R e le a se  d a t e s  s c h e d u le d  by  a g e n c ie s  r e s p o n s i 

b le  f o r  th e  p r in c ip a l  e c o n o m ic  in d ic a to r s  o f  th e  
F e d e r a l  G o v e r n m e n t  a r e  g iv e n  b e lo w . These are 
target dates t h a t  w ill b e  m e t  in  th e  m a jo r i ty  o f  

ca ses . Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida

ble compilation problems to release a report one or 

more days later.
A  s im i la r  s c h e d u le  w ill b e  s h o w n  h e r e  e a c h

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re lease  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re le a se s  in  w hich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ;  th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  th e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  ap p licab le ; a n d  th e  Business Con

ditions Digest se ries  n u m b e rs  fo r  all B C D  se ries  
i n c l u d e d ,  sh o w n  in  p a re n th e s e s . R elease  d a te  in 
fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d itio n a l se rie s  can  be  fo u n d  in  
p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  sp o n s o r in g  ag en cies.

(A ny  in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th e se  se rie s  sh o u ld  be d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  ag ency .)

Data For
Date

/V\ CL/V cJ I

Subject

\ Q jC trfy '
^ ------------£TûS

M o n ey  Stock M ea su resk F R Ip , F T n(i85 , ‘ * *  *

IO2!  107, 108) .................- - W e e k  E n d in g  ]

f

ip

F acto rs A ffec tin g  B ank  R eserves a n d  C o n d itio n  /

S ta tem en t o f  F ed era l R ese rve  B anks, FR B , /

5 “ £>3.(93 ,94) .................................. W eek E n d in g  / f  ^

if
C o n s tru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress release), .... /  ~

C ensus, C-30 (69) .................................. .................. /  0

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ipm en ts, In v en to ries , 1 £
a n d  O rd e rs , C ensus (65) ........................................  | F

a

> ! - r
C o n su m e r  C red it , FRB , C r H ' ' v ■ ............ .. / J  , ,

7



Mu 7 a l

Y K ^ v c ì u  Ip O p e n  M a rke t M oney Rates a n d  B ond  P rices
F R B ,« r + 3 /p 2 . / ................................................

7
C o n d itio n  R e p o rt o f  L a rg e  C om m ercial B anks, 

F ed e ra l R eserve B o a rd  (FRB), H .‘irS.3~0Lf  
(72 , 112) ...........................................W eek E nd ing F - e J iv v c M L c - t/ '} <y <■*. 0

?
y

M oney Stock M easu res, FR B , H rfr ^
(85 , 102, 107 , 108) ........................ W eek  E n d in g

F acto rs A ffec tin g  B ank  R eserves a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta tem en t o f  F ed era l R ese rve  B anks (FRB), 

^ - i tT t r r .  (93 , 94) ...................... .. .W eek  E nd ing fYULTicM ' * 7

9

J

9

ù
/

P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d ex e s  (P ress release), 
B u re a u  o f  L ab o r Statistics (BLS) (330-334)

T h e  E m p lo y m en t S itu a tio n  (Press release),
BLS (1 , 3 , 21 , 37 , 40 -44 , 91 , 340 , 442 , 444-448, 
4 5 1 -4 5 2 ) ....................................................................... r

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  Sales an d  O rd e rs , 
C ensus, M 4 -A ............................................. ’ j  Os v  ./a  /

A dvance M on th ly  R etail Sales (P ress Release), 

C ensus ( 5 4 ) ......................................................... -tOiVU-j

C ro p  P r o d u c t i o n ,  A g r i c u l t u r e
n /

/ O S up p ly  D em an d  E s tim ates,

A g r ic u ltu re  .........................................C u r r e n t  M a rk e tin g  Season

/  M on th ly  W holesa le  T ra d e  (Press release),
C ensus, B W ........................



I

~ b o J jU

h ^ o - v c

1 2

*(»
1 5 -

/  :?

'  ̂ - s*. i ;., ÇX /*
-  — *— -----  v~ ' i o  f _

^  t s t s f ,  u fY '-v c c ,

■ C & e f t )  ( > 0  . . . . . . . .  t j q ' n g ' w i .

C attle  o n  F eed , A g r icu ltu re  ......................................  f l /  Q  t ^  g? ^  . P

C o n d itio n  R e p o rt o f  L arg e  C om m ercial B anks, \

FRB , Ffrfrik (72 , 112) .................... W eek E n d in g  \  )TV A /v O f '-* *7

' S O ' i

F» Food A ssistance P ro g ram  R esu lts, A g r icu ltu re  . . . .  j ( T o ^ v ^ i ^ t  ^  , /

r

M oney Stock M easu res, FR B , FLê- ¿*Q %

(85 , 102, 107, 108) ............ ............W eek E n d in g  j ^  ^  f j

I S

/ à

; 5*

/
/ri?

F acto rs A ffec ting  B an k  R eserves a n d  C o n d itio n
S ta tem en t o f  F ed e ra l R eserve B anks, \ ! , ¡1
F R B ,44 r4 -r iT C ) 3 ............................ W eek E n d in g  |  A / *7

In d u s tr ia l P ro d u c tio n  a n d  R ela ted  d a ta , FR B , ,

(47 , 7 3 - 7 6 ) .....................................................  I F - L tV V U O A U .

Y ields o n  F H A  In su re d  N ew  H o m e  30 -Y ea r |  *

M ortgages, H U D  (1 1 8 ) .......................................... .. | )V U -£ t /v c X  f

1 ...■..... ; ...
M a n u fa c tu r in g  a n d  T ra d e :  In v en to rie s  an d  Sales,

BEA  (31 , 56 , 71) .......................................................  1 ’J  a ^ U i C U j ^

O u tp u t ,  C apacity , a n d  C apacity  U tilization  /
FRB , 8^  (82, 84) ..............  / p -  /

( .................................  / ! O / U T

l/ 0  3  0

t



/ ' Ì j v V i i v-  I l o

/?

k o

A o

&L (Ks l'-v-'ì

H o u sin g  S tarts (Press release), C ensus, C-20 ,
( 2 8 ,2 9 ) .........................................................................

P e rso n a l In co m e , BEA  (223)

A O  C r  f O c d j L t r r . ^ Â ^  p / V ï - v O u cé

L'UJ. a  uc ,f

<r

(  ^  GA-cnv- ¿L, Q  £T A

( x o o ,  x o s ,s u o )  , ,  , ,  ,

3 -1  S-t .' I  JlSWtÛC i
1 U . V

} p  p  &  j  v  /  (o ( b n ) , * * f j d ~  £ ~  9

P/urL jU ) %■ b ft

( l G > ) ó l & l ) L z > 8 * ) , <  , A  r~) i *-t 
7  C (  /

A l C o n d itio n  R e p o r t o f  L a rg e  C om m erc ia l B anks, 
FR B , H yk£ . (72 , 112) .................... W eek E n d in g

( r ¿>Y

< 5 » f4 ocyùj exsv cL Cl ^ ^ u $ Jj x 'A  f t > , JV\ a s u ^ l ^  I

Fa-JUa æ L £ i&üLpJtz, o^-A

P  A cLerZoxx.. ^ a y X  P / 4  p )  ^

( h b f  \ L f  ot
S û f  s 5 ¿> P  j 7 «*  ̂ # */ ¿? 7 ^

s i A dvance R e p o rt o n  D u ra b le  G ood s, M a n u la c tu rc rs*  /  
S h ip m en ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress release), /
C ensus, M 3-1 , (6, 24, 25 , 96, 548) .......... ............  /  ,r  „

tv t . ;X A  ■«..

G



/Jj «jni F v L

0-1
,-U/VVC'Vv T l ,vuT i/U j u. s.

J- r d M ^ c C t C f A J c l -  ' f /u ,*  i  ¿l c £UJ’4

J6  t  A

V»

, . 14 Q >7$>

<0
C>~—

3 * 6 ^  .
M oney Stock M easu res, FR B , f-b& (85, 102, /

107, 108) ...........................................W eek E n d in g  . /  V '

F acto rs A ffec tin g  B an k  R eserves a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta tem en t o f  F ed e ra l R ese rve  B anks,
FR B , (93 , 94) ...................... W eek E n d in g  'p A \ .T .v .c ^  ^  j

<v

a  " 5

&  21-

Real E a rn in g s  (Press release), BLS (341)
\ F 'J l M a s JLOAx  f» .

a  3  Co P / u ^ ,  Q - s ^ L i  t l  c P a x 4 -4 - '

r^Xsuî J4) ^  t. 5  (3SOj 3 $X) , . * F-tijux & u *

A verage Yields o f  L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T re a s u ry  \
B ulletin  (115 , 116) ...................................  \  '~T\

' ‘ \ -d ¿It

■ /

3 4

/ )  j  j .  /_ - /?  - ¿ .  '
o a a~A  F c^ C c - -¿-dA.

*V d ' ^ P Z ‘..o ^ u L L -a P .
l)

s i F t h

A & L5 (633  S T ,

2 O  ,0 ")r>J / U /  * V <? 7 £



/buck g  1

a?

g ° ,

&  °\

3  O  

3  O

3 0  

3 - o  

3 o

M ajo r Collective B a rg a in in g  S ettlem en ts 
(P ress release), BLS 348 , 349 ..........

C o n d itio n  R ep o rt o f  L arg e  C om m ercial B anks, 
FR B , H r4r§. (72 , l l 2 )  .................... W eek E n d in g

"SlLf
E x p o rt a n d  Im p o r t  M erch an d ise  T ra d e ,  C ensus, 

F T -9 0 0  (602, 6 i 2 ) ...................................................

[ ■ ¡ 4  Q'

/'Vwcweiv Si I

■ n

F acto rs A ffec tin g  B an k  R eserves a n d  C o n d itio n  
S ta tem en t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rve  B anks, 
l'R B , H -4rI' (93 , 94) .............. .. .W eek E n d in g

\5 “O q _.
- T o g 1

M oney Stock M easu res, FR B , U S  (85 , 102,
107, 108) .................... ...................... W eek E n d in g 7 t i t  $

L a b o r T u rn o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (Press release), 
BLS (2, 3 , 4 ) ...............................................................

W o rk  S to p p ag es  (P ress release), B L S ......................

C o m p o site  In d e x e s  o f  L ead in g , C o inciden t, a n d  
L ag g in g  In d ic a to rs  (P ress release), B E A ........

A g r icu ltu ra l Prices, A g r icu ltu re  ..........................

M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ S h ip m en ts , In v en to rie s , 
a n d  O rd e rs , C en su s  (65) ................................... .

-c a A t O /

| n

I * f
K



SCHEDULE OF RELEASE DATES FOR 
PRINCIPAL FEDERAL ECONOM IC INDICATORS

R elease  d a te s  s c h e d u le d  by a g en c ie s  re s p o n s i 
b le  fo r  th e  p r in c ip a l eco n o m ic  in d ic a to rs  o f  th e  
F e d e ra l G o v e rn m e n t a r e  g iven  below . These are 
target dates th a t  will be  m e t in  th e  m a jo rity  o f  
cases. Occasionally agencies may be able to release 
data a day or so earlier or may be forced by unavoida

ble compilation problems to release a report one or 
more days later.

A  s im ila r  sc h e d u le  will be  sh o w n  h e re  each

m o n th  c o v e rin g  re le a se  d a te s  fo r  th e  fo llow ing  
m o n th . T h e  in d ic a to rs  a re  id e n tif ie d  by th e  title  
o f  th e  re le ase s  in  w hich  th ey  a re  in c lu d e d ;  th e  
s o u r c e  a g e n c y ;  t h e  r e l e a s e  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n  
n u m b e r  w h e re  a p p lic ab le ;  a n d  th e  Business Con

ditions Digest se ries  n u m b e rs  fo r  all B C D  se ries  
in c lu d e d ,  show n  in  p a re n th e s e s . R elease  d a te  
in fo rm a tio n  fo r  a d d it io n a l  se ries  c a n  b e  fo u n d  
in  p u b lic a tio n s  o f  th e  sp o n s o r in g  a g en c ie s .

(A ny  in q u ir ie s  a b o u t  th e se  se ries  sh o u ld  be  d ire c te d  to  th e  issu in g  ag ency .)

Date Subject Data fo r

1 C o n s t ru c tio n  E x p e n d itu re s  (P ress  re lease ) , 
7  C e n su s , C -3 0  ( 6 9 ) ......................................... -O c to b e r  c  Q  VH

f  M e /u */k ó s v d x z J L  T r x u L t } fh cJ U s td<u>

—ÌsÌL* Q £ f i

( 4 / ?  , .  . .  . . ■
r - t q  7 ?

/  M oney  Stock  M e asu re s , FR B , H .6 (85 , 102 , _
1 0 7 , 1 0 8 . ! ................................  W eek  E n d in g  N o¥cin4»e»--&9- J  A.V\u A P-\j £  t j

f  -»?** F a c to rs  A ffe c tin g  B an k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  S ta te m e n t
o f  F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B an k s , FR B , EI.4 .1 .  .
(93 , 9 4 ) .........................................W eek  E n d in g  B e eendxM -6- -4 A & \\yj O |

- cf~  C o n s u m e r  C re d it ,  FR B , G. 19

(6 6 > 113 ) .........................................................................  O c to b e r ’

- T -  M a n u fa c tu re rs ’ E x p o r t  S ales a n d  O rd e rs ,

C e n su s , M 4 - A ...............................................................O c to b e r -  4><?C €  y*. b-E

- 5 -  O p e n  M a rk e t M oney  R ates  a n d  B o n d  P rices  
F R B , G. 1 3 ............................ N m -euT b rr J



b  A JL-
w r .

I '"7—6"  C o n d itio n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B ank s, •

/  FRB H .4 .2  (72. 1 12) . ..........  W eek E n d in g  3 t t  V\ \J * 0 y  B /

*j _JL3"  M o n th ly  W h o lesa le  T r a d e  (P ress re lease ), 
C e n su s , B W .................................................. O e t e W

g ~ r— P ro d u c e r  P rice  In d e x e s  (P ress  re lease ) , B u re a u  
o f  L a b o r  S ta tis tics (BLS) ( 3 3 0 - 3 3 4 ) ................ N o v em b er- T e c  V\ \J #- Ÿ  ii

2

2

-4 4 "  M o n ey  S to ck  M easu re s , FR B , LI.6 (85 ,
102 , 107 , 1 0 8 ) ............................  W eek  E n d in g  D eceraber-&

-44’ F a c to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R e se rv e s  a n d  C o n d i t io n  
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B an k s  (FR B ),
H .4 .1  (93 , 9 4 ) ..........................  W eek  E n d in g  D ocom bei'-I 'S- F - e b r  w M

7 7

1

?

-8— T h e  E m p lo y m e n t S itu a tio n  (P ress re lease ) , BLS 
(1 , 3 , 21 , 37 , 4 0 -4 4 , 91 , 3 40 , 442 ,
4 4 4 - 4 4 8 ,4 5 1 - 4 5 2  .................................................  M & v o m to

-8-  C ro p  P ro d u c tio n ,  A g r i c u l tu r e ..............................  D e c e m b e r-’!1

3“co»\vL L Ä  y

p jU lu i ( t Tv y f

A d v a n c e  M o n th ly  R eta il Sales (P ress  R elease), 
C e n s u s (54) ....................................... .................. N ovem ber*'' *ÌG-Y\\Hk & I

/  S u p p ly  D e m a n d  E s tim ates ,
A g r i c u l tu r e ...................... C u r r e n t  M a rk e tin g  S easo n



A  t A  ,

p  ~WcALU4C/W; /¿-i -FiT’* C o n d itio n  R e p o r t o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s ,

1 F R B , H .4 .2  (72 , 1 1 2 ) . . ............ W eek  E n d in g  B ert-m B rr-Q  F « b f u A i \ ^ 7

15 F o o d  A ssis tan ce  P ro g ra m  R est,Its, A g r ic u ltu re  . . . .  ^

A t ! A t A n and Re,a,ed Da,a’ f r b -

Mamifacturing and Trade: inventories and Sales, 7 ,

15 Y ields o n  F H A  I n s u r e d  N ew  H o m e  3 0 - Y e a r .......... '0 c “ W I > '?« ,ysc fc ?  r  ;

M o rtg ag e s . H U D  (118) . .................... ................ -® e e e n * e r4-  F - * W  ^  ,  /

/ ¿ * -2 +  M oney  Stock  M easu re s , FR B , H .6 (85 ,

1 0 2 ,1 0 7 ,1 0 8 ) ..........................  W eek  E n d in g  B eeem b e i 1-3 7

¡ 5  *2+ F ac to rs  A ffe c t in g  B an k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n  *
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R e se rv e  B an k s ,

F R B , H .4.1 ..............................  W eek  E n d in g  D e c e m b e r  20 A  \s f u A A j <-j-

/Cp -FB - H o u ^ n g  S ta r ts  (P ress re lease ) , C en su s , C -2 0

O u tp u t ,  C ap ac ity , a n d  C ap ac ity  U tiliza tio n , F e d e ra l ^  V ' ^  '  !f

R e se rv e  B o a rd  (FR B ), G .3 (82 , 8 4 ) .................... T ^ c c c . ^

/  4  P e rso n a l  In c o m e ,  B E A  (223) XT ,
................................... frtev e m b c r  A m v o  ^

Z (  * T  G r o ^ . i o n a ,  P ro d u c t

’ ; ........................ . VQ
o I >̂ 0- C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B an k s , '

I FRB , H .4 .2  (72 , 112) ............  W eek  E n d in g  B#eem be*-F&  r - e  b  'f  V i \  ft. y  / «



& j c f c £-

[y’J J u ^ '- i  d? -2 . A d v an ce  R e p o r t  o n  D u ra b le  G o o d s , M a n u fa c tu re rs
S h ip m e n ts  a n d  O rd e rs  (P ress  re lease ) , C en su s , 
M 3 -1 ,  (6, 24 , 25 , 96 , 5 4 8 ) .....................................

J?3-  '- 2 8 " ' M oney  Stock  M e asu re s , F R B , H .6 (85 , 102 , ^  '  t
1 0 7 ,1 0 8 )  ..................................  W eek  E n d i n g / /

£ 5̂  -gB— F a c to rs  A ffe c t in g  B a n k  R ese rv es  a n d  C o n d i t io n
S ta te m e n t o f  F e d e ra l R ese rv e  B an k s , _
FR B , H .4 .1  (93 , 9 4 ) ................  W eek  E n d in g  D e c e m b e r  Sr- f * firu A  A /

^  3  gfT C o n s u m e r  P rice  In d e x ,  BLS

( 3 2 0 ,3 2 2 ) ............................

£ 3 - 3 8 -  R eal E a rn in g s , BLS (341) . .

—g£- A v e ra g e  Y ields o f  L o n g -T e rm  B o n d s , T r e a s u ry  

B u lle tin  (115 , 1 1 6 ) ................................................

■N o v e m b e r  ' ^ L'AU * ^  

N uvem ber  -1 X ly

O c to b e r ì )  - i i c d u t

¿ r j  P p ^ X ^ S .  T y ^ - 'X u ,  ¿U a  l

'N0->! Lt'v\_

~29 C o m p o s ite  In d e x e s  o f  L e a d in g ,  C o in c id e n t , a n d

L a g g in g  In d ic a to rs  (P ress  re lease ) , B E A .......... N o v e m b e r  X A v ^ o A f C

.3 ^ - 3 9 -  W o rk  S to p p a g e s  (P ress re le a se ) , B L S .................... N o v e m b e r  ^ A w i ) A , ( l u
^  G> r,rs . ■ , . „  . . . .  . . . ^  I f
'^ .2 > ^  A g r ic u ltu ra l  P rices , A g r ic u ltu i ^ '¿ t - F - e l a r u f t s es ty '

28  E x p o r t  a n d  I m p o r t  M e r c h a n d i s e  T r a d e ,  C e n s u s ,

> .................................... *F T - 9 0 0  (602

28 L a b o r  T u r n o v e r  in  M a n u fa c tu r in g  (P ress  release),^

BLS (2

i r n o v e r  in  w a n u M u u n n 6 v* ------------ , -r- . o , .
2  ^  ..................................... N w e m b e r  r * f ~ y

£  % -S-?““ C o n d i t io n  R e p o r t  o f  L a rg e  C o m m erc ia l B a n k s ,^
FR B , H .4 .2  (72 , 112) ............ W eek  E n d in g - B e e e tn b e r r r "

F? \ ) f \ j à û  y  Jij



U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,

SCHEDULED DATES FOR

TITLE JAN. FEB. MAR. APR. MAY

GNP Jan. 19 Feb. 21 Mar. 20 Apr. 19 May 18

Personal Income Jan. 18 Feb. 16 Mar. 19 Apr. 18 May 17

Mfg. & Trade 

Inventories 8 Sales
Jan. 15 Feb. 15 Mar. 15 Apr. 16 May 15

Composite Index Jan. 31 Feb. 28 Mar. 30 Apr. 30 May 31

Fed. Receipts 8 
Expenditures * * Mar. 21 :k May 21

P8E Jan. 11 :k Mar. 12 * *

Merchandise Trade k Feb. 1 •k k May 2

t . Tr an s. k Feb. 22 k * May 23

Sum. Int. Trans. * * Mar, 21 * *

* Not scheduled 

Addenda: Survey
Jan. 25 Feb. 22 Mar. 22 Apr. 26 May 24

>UREAU OF ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

■ EWS RELEASES

JUNE JULY AUG • SEPT. OCT ■ NOV. DEC

June 20 July 20 Aug. 17 Sept. 19 Oct. 19 N ov. 20 Dec

June 19 July 19 Aug . 16 Sept. 18 Oct. 17 \T r\\riivv • 19 Dec

June 14 July 13 Aug . 15 Sept. 13 Oct. 15 Nov. 15 Dec

June 29 July 31 Aug. 29 Sept. 28 Oct. 30 Nov. 30 Dec

* * Aug. 20 * * Nov, 21 *

June 7 •x Sept. 6 k * T)f± r*1_/W

* k Aug. i X k Nov. 1 *

k Aug. 22 k k rò v . 20 *

June 21 k c Sept. 20 k *
Dec

18

June 21 July 26 Aug. 23 Sept. 20 Oct. 25 Nov. 21 Dec. 20



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, BUREAU OF ECONOMIC ANALYSIS 

SURVEY OF CURRENT RUS 1 NESS 197!) SCHEDULE, OF DEADLINES 

All Charts and Copy Must be Delivered on (or Before) Dates Scheduled/Due Dates are Final

CHARTS
Special Articles....

Business Situation....

Set Type....

Illustrations 
(Charts)....

STATISTICAL SECTION

S-Tables (except 
current columns....

S-Tables Page Proof 
Received.......

Corrected S-Tables 
Page Proof.... .

DESTINA
TION

Hurley 
Graphics

Hurley 
Graphics

Brown' 

GPO

GPO

From GPO 

GPO

DAY OF 
WEEK

Fri. 

Thurs.

Thurs.
Fri.

Thurs. 

Wed.

Tues. 

Mon. 

Thurs.

HOUR OF 
DAY

8:30am 

Noon

8:30am 
Noon

a.m.

2:00pm

3:00pm 

11:00am 

3:00pm

DUE DATES FOR SURVEY ISSUE IN--

Jan.

Jan. 5 

Jan. 11

Jan. 11 
Jan. 12

Jan. 18 

Jan. 24

Jan. 16 

Jan. 22 

Jan. 25

Feb.

Feb. 2 

Feb. 8

Feb. 8 
Feb. 9

Feb. 15 

Feb. 21

Feb. 13 

Feb. 20* 

Feb. 22

Mar.

Mar. 2 
Mar. 8

Mar. 8 
Mar. 9

Mar. 15 

Mar. 21

Mar. 13 

Mar. 19 

Mar. 22

Apr.

Apr. 6 
Apr. 12

Apr. 12 
Apr. 13

Apr. 19 

Apr. 25

Apr. 17 

Apr. 2 3 

Apr. 26

May

May 4 
May 10

May 10 
May 11

May 17 

May 23

May 15 

May 21 

May 24

June

June 1 
June 7

June 7 
June 8

June 14 

June 20“

June 12 

June 18 

June 21

July

July 6 
July 12

July 12 
July 13

July 19 

July 25

July 17 

July 23 

July 26

Aug.

Aug. 3 
Aug. 9

Aug. 9 
Aug. 10

Aug. 16 

Aug. 22

Aug. 14 

Aug. 20 

Aug. 23

Sept.

Aug. 31 
Sept. 6

Sept. 6 
Sept. 7

Sept. 13 

Sept. 19

Sept. 11 

Sept. 17 

Sept. 20

Oct.

Oct. 5 
Oct. 11

Oct. 11 
Oct. 12

Oct. 18 

Oct. 24

Oct. 16 

Oct. 22 

Oct. 25

Nov.

Nov. 2 
Nov. 8

Nov. 8 
Nov. 9

Nov. 15 

Nov. 21

Nov. 13 

Nov. 19 

Nov. 21

Dec,

Nov. 30 
Dec. 6

Dec. 6 
Dec. 7

Dec. 13 

Dec. 19

Dec. 11 

Dec. 17 

Dec. 20

Articles 
ALL TEXT COPY. GPO Thurs Noon Jan. 25 Feb. 22 Mar. 2 2 Apr. 26 May 24 June 21 July 26 Aug. 23 Sept. 20 Oct. 25 Nov. 21 Dec. 20

Proof S-Tables.....
Page Make-up.......
Read Page Proof....

Delivery of Finished 
Magazine.......

At GPO Mon. Noon
At GPO Tues Noon
At COMM. Wed. Noon

To COMM Thurs. p.m.

Jan. 30 Feb. 27 Mar. 27 May 1 May 30* June 26 July 31 Aug. 28 Sep
Jan. 31 Feb. 28 Mar. 28 May 2 May 31* June 27 Aug. 1 Aug. 29 Sep

Feb. 8 Mar. 8 Apr. 5 May 10 June 8 July 6* Aug. 9 Sept. 7* Oct. 4

24 Oct. 29 Nov. 26 Dec. 24
25 Oct. 30 Nov. 27 Dec. 26*
26 Oct. 31 Nov. 28 Dec. 27*

4 Nov. 8 Dec. 6 Jan. 7*

*0ne day early or late due to holiday or other.
BUREAU OF ECONOMIC ANALYSIS 
December 1978
n c r n u u  nr*


	bea_newsreleases_SchedReleaseDates_1979Jan-Dec



